
** 1 2 3-4 5-8 9-16
17-

32
>32

*** 1 2 3-4 5-8 9-16
17-

24

25-

32
>32

A UMB World Championship - 14/18 Oct. 2025 - ANTWERP (BE) ** 120 81 57 39 24 12 8

B Confederal Championships ** 80 54 38 26 16 8

C National Championships 2023 / 2024 ** 30 18 12 7 4 2

D National Championships 2024 / 2025 ** 30 18 12 7 4 2

E National Championships 2025 / 2026 ** 30 18 12 7 4 2

F UMB / AMECC World Cup - SHARM EL SHEIKH (EG) 2024-12-07 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

G UMB / CPB World Cup - BOGOTA (CO) 2025-03-02 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

H UMB / ACBC World Cup - HO CHI MINH CITY (VN) 2025-05-25 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

I UMB / CEB World Cup - ANKARA (TR) 2025-06-15 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

J UMB / CEB World Cup - PORTO (PT) 2025-07-05 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

K UMB / CEB World Cup - ANTWERP (BE) 2025-10-12 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

L UMB / ACBC World Cup - GWANGJU (KR) 2025-11-09 *** 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

M UMB / AMECC World Cup - SHARM EL SHEIKH (EG) 2025-12-13 80 54 36 26 18 10 8 *

* PPPQ = 2 Points - PPQ = 3 Points - PQ = 4 Points - Q = 5 Points - PP = Penalty Points

*The gray marked entries concern suspended players from the mentioned date till further notice.

*The yellow marked entries concern suspended players for three months, starting from the mentioned date.

8026

Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1 CHO Myung Woo KR 0364 421 57 80 18 26 8 10 18 80 26 80 18

2 MERCKX Eddy BE 0111 401 81 38 30 54 26 10 80 26 10 36 10

3 ZANETTI Marco IT 0105 356 24 26 30 80 10 26 26 36 18 54 26

4 HORN Martin DE 0116 321 39 80 30 10 10 10 8 10 80 26 18

5 SIDHOM Sameh EG 0128 304 24 38 30 26 18 26 36 8 26 18 54

6 JASPERS Dick NL 0106 284 12 16 30 18 36 80 26 10 10 10 36

7 KARAKURT Berkay TR 1728 263 39 16 18 26 26 10 10 18 10 10 80

8 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 0112 250 12 16 18 54 18 18 8 54 26 26

9 CAUDRON Frederic BE 0101 249 120 26 10 5 26 18 26 18

10 BURY Jeremy FR 0103 242 24 16 30 18 26 10 26 54 10 10 18

11 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 0134 229 12 38 7 18 18 36 54 10 18 8 10

12 HEO Jung Han KR 0131 216 24 26 30 8 10 54 18 8 10 18 10

13 KIM Haeng Jik KR 0268 208 12 16 12 10 18 26 26 18 26 18 26

14 TRAN Thanh Luc VN 2708 200 24 8 2 18 80 8 18 8 8 8 18

15 HOFMAN Glenn NL 0129 187 8 12 18 10 8 36 18 36 36 5

16 CEULEMANS Peter BE 0149 180 8 26 12 18 18 8 8 18 18 10 36

17 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 0555 168 12 8 30 8 36 8 18 18 10 10 10

18 BAO Phuong Vinh VN 2980 165 24 26 4 10 8 8 18 8 36 5 18

19 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 0125 156 39 8 30 5 10 5 5 18 8 10 18

20 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 0132 152 26 4 8 8 18 10 26 26 8 18

21 FORTHOMME Roland BE 0119 152 12 54 7 10 18 18 5 5 10 5 8

22 BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 0102 147 12 26 30 36 18 10 5 10

23 THAI Hong Chiem VN 2712 147 12 16 36 26 5 8 10 18 8 8

24 KAHOFER Arnim AT 0154 141 57 16 30 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5

25 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 0189 119 16 4 4 5 26 4 26 8 18 8

26 ABDIN Mohamed EG 1764 110 12 80 4 8 3 3

27 CHA Myeong Jong KR 2314 103 16 7 5 8 5 18 18 8 8 10

28 SALMAN Gokhan TR 0226 102 7 5 8 5 10 36 18 5 8

29 NADY Riad EG 0147 101 54 18 5 4 4 4 4 8

30 SANTIAGO Alejandro MX 3277 99 8 80 7 4

31 HWANG Bong Joo KR 2851 97 5 5 36 5 5 18 18 5

32 KIM Jun Tae KR 0601 96 24.06.2025 54 12 18 18 10 -8 -8

33 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 0123 91 39 8 4 5 8 5 8 4 5 5

34 JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 0441 90 38 4 5 5 18 5 5 5 5

35 CATANO Huberney CO 0130 86 8 38 2 10 5 18 5

36 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 1287 78 12 30 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 4

37 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 1634 75 38 12 8 3 3 3 8

38 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 0148 75 8 18 5 8 5 5 8 5 8 5

39 SOBREYRA Luis MX 3469 74 8 54 12

40 UYMAZ Birol TR 0210 73 12 10 5 4 4 4 4 4 26

41 LE Thanh Tien VN 2015 73 38 2 3 18 4 8

42 LEE Beom Yeol KR 2973 72 24 26 7 3 5 3 4

43 DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 2270 70 12 16 7 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5

44 SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 3196 67 8 18 4 18 5 5 4 5

45 DAO Van Ly VN 2250 67 4 18 4 18 5 18

46 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 0133 67 12 8 30 10 3 4

47 NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 2027 65 8 30 4 -8 5 5 5 8 8

48 GONZALEZ Pedro CO 0371 62 8 26 7 10 8 3

49 VERA Javier MX 0186 60 8 30 8 4 10

50 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 0160 59 12 10 5 4 5 5 4 4 10

51 ORAK Turgay TR 1909 59 12 4 5 5 8 5 5 10 5

52 PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 0122 57 12 16 18 3 8

53 KARAKURT Omer TR 0365 57 4 5 5 5 10 10 8 5 5

54 KANG Ja In KR 0385 56 2 8 8 5 8 5 5 5 10

55 ANDERSEN Thomas DK 0204 56 24 30 2

56 AVEIGA Luis EC 0370 56 26 30

57 SEO Chang Hoon KR 0391 55 8 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

58 PANAIA Maxime FR 2356 52 12 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 8

59 SALEH Mohamed IQ 3070 50 16 30 2 2

60 MUNOZ Alexander CO 0836 50 8 38 4

World Players Ranking
Edition: 02/2026

Last update:  2026-01-16 / "National Championships (DE)"



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

61 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 0373 48 12 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4

62 VAN ETTEN Sam NL 2528 47 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

63 LOWE Tom DE 2363 47 12 7 3 3 4 4 5 4 5

64 IBRAIMOV Amir DE 2689 47 8 12 3 4 3 3 5 4 5

65 AWWAD Naser JO 1656 46 8 26 3 3 3 3

66 CHOI Wan Young KR 1871 46 8 4 8 26

67 ANGUITA Carlos ES 2196 46 12 30 4

68 BOHAC Martin CZ 0166 46 8 8 30

69 MORALES Daniel CO 0537 45 16 2 4 5 18

70 OZCAN Yilmaz TR 0624 45 12 16 7 10

71 SON JUN Hyuk KR 3015 44 16 4 8 4 4 4 4

72 YAVUZ Tarik TR 2685 43 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 4

73 TRAN Duc Minh VN 2009 43 24.06.2025 26 10 18 5 -8 -8

74 LONG Nguyen Chi VN 3080 42 10 -8 4 4 5 4 18 5

75 SALAZAR Alexander CO 0121 42 26 4 4 5 3

76 KOLFAD Jihad LB 2672 42 8 26 8

77 NOVAK Radek CZ 0169 41 18 3 4 4 4 4 4

78 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 0342 40 16 5 10 4 5

79 KAMAL Samer EG 1666 40 26 4 8 2

80 SALVADOR Mauro AR 2338 40 8 30 2

81 BAS Serdal TR 0626 39 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5

82 TAKESHIMA O JP 0126 39 8 18 3 3 3 4

83 ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 1660 39 16 4 4 4 4 3 4

84 ALP Ahmet TR 0140 36 4 4 10 4 4 5 5

85 CETIN Volkan NL 1976 36 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4

86 STAMM Lukas DE 2506 36 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

87 BAHAMONDES Luis CL 2561 36 8 26 2

88 CRESPO Carlos ES 0345 36 8 18 5 2 3

89 RAHMET Muammer TR 0350 35 5 4 10 4 4 4 4

90 WILKOWSKI Huub NL 0353 35 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

91 VASSEUR Kevin FR 2124 35 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4

92 CANTON Miguel VE 0179 35 30 2 3

93 GROOT Raymon US 1845 34 30 4

94 RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 1599 34 30 4

95 TEVEZ Christopher PE 0191 34 16 18

96 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 0374 33 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5

97 GOREN Mehmet TR 0209 33 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

98 ERFAN Khaled EG 0328 33 26 7

99 MARECHAL Gwendal FR 2341 32 4 5 4 5 4 5 5

100 SAEIJS Alain BE 2850 32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

101 DE KOK Joey NL 2601 32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

102 NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 2978 32 12 2 3 4 3 5 3

103 MELNYTSCHENKO Cedric FR 0443 32 8 18 3 3

104 NAPOLONI Theo AL 3446 32 30 2

105 HERNANDEZ Christian MX 1353 32 16 12 4

106 BOUERDICK Tobias DE 1648 31 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

107 MORALES Marcos ES 2899 31 12 3 3 4 3 3 3

108 NGUYEN Van Tai VN 2977 31 16 7 5 3

109 VILLANUEVA William VE 0172 31 8 18 5

110 KORKMAZ Fatih TR 1982 30 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4

111 MOULOS Vangelis GR 0214 30 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

112 KIM Do Hyeon KR 3445 30 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 3

113 NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 2409 30 12 18

114 MARTINEZ Luis CO 0290 30 16 12 2

115 TORRES Julian CO 0177 30 30

116 HANNULA Sami FI 0495 30 30

117 MELING Sebastian NO 3250 30 30

118 TEMPELERS Bryan LU 0476 30 30

119 CETIN Behzat CH 0312 30 30

120 CRUZ Danilo GT 3272 30 30

121 BRANTS Ronny BE 1206 29 8 18 3

122 DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 1584 28 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

123 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 1172 28 18 -8 4 3 5 3 3

124 SACCO Guido PE 0343 28 16 12

125 PENNOR David SE 0223 27 7 -8 3 4 4 8 5 4

126 THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 2981 27 3 3 3 10 4 4

127 LE Nguyen Nhu VN 3082 26 4 18 4

128 KNUDSEN Brian DK 0273 26 8 18

129 D AGATA Alessio IT 2283 25 7 4 3 3 5 3

130 MORTENSEN Lukas DK 2331 25 4 5 3 3 3 4 3

131 TACHOIRE Adrien FR 0838 25 8 7 5 3 3 3 4 -8

132 KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 0729 24 3 4 2 3 3 5 4

133 MAS Jose Maria ES 0211 24 7 5 3 2 3 4

134 MAURER Claus AT 0513 24 4 4 4 4 4 4

135 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 0167 23 12 3 3 5

136 DOAN Minh Kiet VN 2976 23 18 5

137 BROUWERS Reggy NL 3197 22 3 4 4 4 3 4

138 MIYASHITA Takao JP 0237 22 8 7 3 4

139 TELLEZ Erick CR 0400 22 8 4 10

140 PARK John US 2954 22 8 12 2

141 IBRAIMOV Ali DE 2688 21 4 3 3 4 3 4

142 PEKER Muharrem TR 2367 21 5 4 3 3 3 3

143 ESEN Ismet TR 1539 21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 3233 21 3 4 2 3 3 3 3

145 GULBAY Ali TR 3059 21 4 3 4 4 3 3

146 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 0587 21 12 3 3 3

147 FUNAKI Shouta JP 2573 21 16 2 3

148 MINAOGLU Manolis TR 0358 20 4 3 3 3 3 4

149 ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 1696 20 16 2 2

150 MORI Youichirou JP 0384 20 8 12

151 ROMERO Merlin VE 0269 20 8 12

152 CANTURK Kenan CH 2795 20 8 12

153 PARK Su Yeong KR 1263 20 16 4



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

154 REYES PRIETO PONGUILLO Pedro EC 1605 20 8 12

155 KABAK Gurhan DE 2106 19 3 3 3 3 4 3

156 SABANCI Baris TR 3334 19 4 3 3 3 3 3

157 PINARD Patrice FR 2452 19 3 3 3 3 4 3

158 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 0151 19 7 4 5 3

159 CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 3344 19 4 3 3 3 3 3

160 AL GHABABSHEH Ahmed JO 1957 19 16 3

161 JETTEN Karina NL 0592 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

162 DEMMING Adrie NL 1726 18 7 4 4 3

163 RASEM Ali LY 3440 18 16 2

164 PATINO Hugo US 0182 18 4 4 10

165 LATORRE Christian CO 2480 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

166 KIM Min Suk KR 2971 18 8 7 3

167 RASPEL Carsten DE 2507 18 18

168 VAN ERP Jean NL 0220 18 18

169 NILSSON Michael SE 0150 18 18

170 COCOLI Kleland AL 3583 18 18

171 DIAZ Fernando CO 0176 18 18

172 HANNULA Toni FI 0768 18 18

173 CORTESE Fabrizio IT 0316 18 18

174 OLIVETO Fabian AR 1453 18 18

175 BJORNSTAD Jo NO 3414 18 18

176 GOEDERT Gerard LU 0331 18 18

177 RECH Pierre Alain CH 1459 18 18

178 MOSCOSO Mathias PE 3278 18 16 2

179 HO Hoang Hung VN 1249 18 16 2

180 ABDUL MOHSEN Ali IQ 3133 18 18

181 LOOR John EC 1464 18 18

182 CHAVEZ Francisco MX 2609 18 18

183 MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 3352 17 3 2 3 3 3 3

184 SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 1836 17 12 3 2

185 HONG Seung Kwon US 3058 17 8 7 2

186 SABRY Mohamed EG 2215 16 7 3 2 4

187 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 0302 16 12 4

188 ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 2075 16 4 3 3 3 3

189 AKKOCA Denizcan TR 8000 16 4 3 5 4

190 NAANOUH Abbas LB 2958 16 16

191 ALIYA Dib LB 2961 16 16

192 AL MASRY Loay SY 3071 16 16

193 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 0284 15 8 2 2 3

194 OLSSON Nalle SE 0197 15 12 3

195 LABRADOR Miguel VE 1306 15 8 7

196 TAKAHASHI Tomotaka JP 0698 15 8 7

197 SANCHEZ Ubaldo MX 3468 15 8 7

198 ARAI Tatsuo JP 0168 14 8 2 4

199 JEONG Yeok Geun KR 3358 14 8 4 2

200 FERRARA Giuseppe IT 2085 14 12 2

201 OLIVETO Valentino AR 2580 14 12 2

202 CEULEMANS Bart BE 0396 14 8 4 2

203 COSTA Jorge PT 0925 14 4 2 3 2 3

204 TRUONG Tay Dien DE 1903 14 12 2

205 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 0473 14 12 2

206 GENC Burhan TR 1510 14 8 4 2

207 ORDONEZ Fabian CO 3406 14 12 2

208 SIMPERLER Andreas AT 2679 14 12 2

209 EGERT Lucas DE 8026 13 2 3 2 2 4

210 KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 3199 13 7 3 3

211 KILICASLAN Aziz TR 2176 13 3 5 2 3

212 DURIEZ Nathan FR 2485 13 4 4 3 2

213 NGUYEN Hoai Phong VN 8002 13 8 5

214 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 0215 12 8 4 3 5 4 4 -16

215 JEONG Sung Il KR 0954 12 4 3 5

216 DE BACKER Peter BE 0198 12 7 5

217 VAN BEERS Barry NL 0162 12 12

218 EBELING Tommy DK 2869 12 12

219 SALAZAR Jorge PE 0743 12 12

220 MEZINI Orges AL 3451 12 12

221 SOLHAGEN Sauli FI 3480 12 12

222 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 0419 12 12

223 LEGAZPI Adrian ES 0656 12 12

224 ALVBERGER Alf Karlsson SE 2914 12 12

225 GUZMAN Juan C VE 3572 12 12

226 KOZAK Adam CZ 2234 12 12

227 LEE Kang US 2884 12 12

228 SOKOLI Sehar AL 3584 12 12

229 KAIPAINEN Janne FI 3600 12 12

230 HANSEN Brian DK 1773 12 12

231 FUNAKI Kouji JP 0137 12 12

232 GAIOTTI Fabio IT 0689 12 12

233 PEREZ Guillermo AR 1463 12 12

234 RIIBER Lars Harald NO 2784 12 12

235 MATHISEN Terje NO 0765 12 12

236 GUIDEZ Laurent LU 3401 12 12

237 PALLUCCA Carlo LU 3653 12 12

238 GRETILLAT Xavier CH 0435 12 12

239 HEO Jin Woo KR 3204 12 8 4

240 KAI Joji JP 0697 12 8 4

241 HO Quan Thai VN 3571 12 8 4

242 FOUDA Mohsen EG 0271 12 12

243 AVILES Ricardo EC 1307 12 12

244 ABDEL AAL Hassan IQ 3134 12 12

245 PEREZ Carlos GT 1717 12 12

246 MORATAYA Miguel GT 3273 12 12



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

247 XITUMUL Angel GT 3274 12 12

248 ORLANDO Francesco IT 0509 11 2 3 2 4

249 CERKEZ Ataberk TR 3513 11 3 2 3 3

250 JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 2518 11 2 4 2 3

251 KANBARA Masataka JP 0521 11 4 2 2 3

252 PINTO Luis PT 3286 11 7 4

253 MORENO Daniel CO 3402 11 2 3 3 3

254 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 0300 10 4 2 4

255 PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 3165 10 2 2 3 3

256 HENRY Ragay EG 0212 10 4 3 3

257 TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 1753 10 2 2 4 2

258 AGUILAR Mauricio CO 0291 10 4 2 2 2

259 ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 1061 10 2 3 5

260 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 0665 10 4 3 3

261 DURIEZ Tangui FR 2804 10 4 4 2

262 SANTOS Goncalo PT 3287 10 7 3

263 SILVA Anibal PT 2460 10 7 3

264 LEGAZPI LORENZO Alfonso ES 0634 10 7 3

265 YILMAZ Vedat TR 2385 10 2 8

266 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 0620 10 8 2

267 FERNANDEZ BERMEJO Ruben ES 1067 10 8 2

268 FADL Mostafa EG 1890 9 2 2 3 2

269 OKTORVACI Ugur TR 2687 9 4 3 2

270 SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 3193 9 2 5 2

271 PHILIPOOM Luca NL 3457 9 3 3 3

272 LALANNE Patrice FR 3167 9 2 3 2 2

273 VITORINO Alexandre PT 1969 9 7 2

274 IBRAIMOV Bajram DE 1596 9 7 2

275 PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 1856 8 4 4

276 GUNAYDIN Fahri TR 3564 8 2 2 2 2

277 GEYIK Cem TR 2849 8 3 3 2

278 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 1590 8 4 2 2

279 KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 0293 8 8 4 4 -16 3 2 3

280 KIM Dong Ryong KR 0286 8 2 3 3

281 BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 0408 8 5 5 10 4 -16

282 DERRADJI Samir FR 2438 8 2 2 2 2

283 DALAKAS Dimitrios GR 1754 8 2 2 2 2

284 CIN Aygun DE 3339 8 4 2 2

285 NGUYEN Van Tri VN 2723 8 8

286 SOBARZO Marco CL 0234 8 8

287 TAPIA Amilcar BO 0721 8 8

288 RICO Ignacio MX 1363 8 8

289 BLEICHNER Jose Luis BO 3640 8 8

290 SALINAS Ulises CL 3641 8 8

291 MURILLO Pedro MX 3642 8 8

292 MALKADI Ahmet TR 2953 7 3 4

293 CHO Chi Yeon KR 0277 7 2 5

294 BOUTET Dany BE 2861 7 4 3

295 YILDIZ Cenk TR 3320 7 3 2 2

296 BACK Marcel DE 2667 7 4 3

297 ROESTEL Norbert DE 1929 7 4 3

298 REVERCHON Jean FR 0196 7 4 3

299 GOMARIZ Javier ES 2297 7 3 4

300 OVERMARS Henk NL 3208 7 2 3 2

301 SANCHEZ Cristian CO 0798 7 4 3

302 OZCELIK Adem TR 0415 7 7

303 WITT Martin DE 0751 7 7

304 DA SILVA Guillaume LU 3009 7 7

305 REFASSI Badreddine FR 3284 7 7

306 CARLSEN Tonny DK 0199 7 7

307 BARBEILLON Jerome FR 0144 7 7

308 DIAZ Henry CO 0152 7 7

309 WEISS Alexander AT 1181 7 7

310 LEE Tae Kyu US 2883 7 7

311 TREJO Edgar VE 3251 7 7

312 MULLER Manfred AT 0637 7 7

313 TORREBLANCA Jose PE 0327 7 7

314 ORMEA Miguel PE 2555 7 7

315 RAMIREZ Fabian PE 8005 7 7

316 PISSANI Daniel PE 3496 7 7

317 CEULEMANS Kurt BE 0666 7 7

318 SWERTZ Raymund NL 2511 7 7

319 KIVITS Erwin NL 1725 7 7

320 CUENCA Raul ES 0424 7 7

321 PARERAS Juan C ES 3013 7 7

322 ORELLANA Manuel SE 2382 7 7

323 JOHANSSON Jeppe SE 2915 7 7

324 KASEMI Mustafa SE 3246 7 7

325 MAKIK Karl AT 0360 7 7

326 HIKL Michael AT 3006 7 7

327 QUINTERO Rafael VE 0654 7 7

328 GOMEZ Jesus VE 3573 7 7

329 ETTEL Milan CZ 2237 7 7

330 HAJEK Radovan CZ 0314 7 7

331 VASA Marek CZ 0368 7 7

332 BACA Miroslav CZ 0304 7 7

333 CARRANCO Ricardo US 2221 7 7

334 KANG Won Sik US 3578 7 7

335 DENI Kurti AL 3585 7 7

336 VISI Zagonjori AL 3586 7 7

337 REDI Kellici AL 3587 7 7

338 BUJAR Sina AL 3588 7 7

339 SORA Hugo CO 3177 7 7



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

340 CASTANO Humberto CO 0572 7 7

341 AHOLA Jarno FI 0791 7 7

342 HJORT Timo FI 3482 7 7

343 MUURAINEN Pertti FI 1917 7 7

344 SEVASTYANOV Arseni FI 3488 7 7

345 BJERRING Poul DK 0658 7 7

346 KEITH Allan DK 0261 7 7

347 ONODERA Takehiro JP 0296 7 7

348 KUWAHARA Akihiko JP 3615 7 7

349 CRISCINO Emanuele IT 2284 7 7

350 PAPA Salvatore IT 1424 7 7

351 SALAH Gendy Mansour Beshoui IT 3621 7 7

352 KANETIS Vasileios GR 2568 7 7

353 ANTONATOS Kostas GR 0769 7 7

354 KOUKIS Thomas GR 0492 7 7

355 ANAGNOSTOPOULOS George GR 1995 7 7

356 SISTERNA Juan Pablo AR 0399 7 7

357 VO Hao Tri VN 0451 7 7

358 GONZALEZ Diego AR 2577 7 7

359 JAMAD Jose AR 1487 7 7

360 NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 2418 7 7

361 FERREYRA Ruben AR 3648 7 7

362 FARFAN Moises NO 0763 7 7

363 BERNHARDSEN Hans Gunar NO 3649 7 7

364 OZCAN Gazi NO 3650 7 7

365 NGUYEN Alex An NO 3651 7 7

366 DRYE Michel LU 0490 7 7

367 BIVER Ralph LU 3654 7 7

368 DUVOISIN Joel CH 2796 7 7

369 BOULAZ Michel CH 0306 7 7

370 LIMONES Jimm EC 2789 7 7

371 SALEM Khaled EG 0164 7 7

372 GERGES Kyrollos EG 2402 7 7

373 CHAVEZ Cesar GT 2997 7 7

374 NOJ Edgar GT 3275 7 7

375 CERRITOS Jorge GT 3276 7 7

376 SOLORZANO Ricardo EC 3360 7 7

377 MARQUINEZ Marcelo EC 3361 7 7

378 ORDONEZ Antonio EC 3362 7 7

379 SANDOVAL Ramon MX 2612 7 7

380 LEON Isidro MX 3471 7 7

381 AKYOL Vedat TR 3232 6 2 4

382 OZSOMER Murat TR 3348 6 2 2 2

383 TABAK Badr EG 3345 6 2 2 2

384 KIM Young Ho KR 2164 6 2 4

385 DEGENER Gulsen TR 0847 6 3 3

386 KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 0975 6 3 3

387 ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 0694 6 2 2 2

388 VAN HAVERE Davy BE 0663 6 4 2

389 WEEREMANS Dirk BE 0670 6 4 2

390 DE BONDT Andy BE 1739 6 4 2

391 CELEN Marc BE 1220 6 4 2

392 HILAIRE Jimmy FR 3077 6 2 2 2

393 FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 1837 6 4 2

394 CUNHA Fernando PT 0474 6 4 2

395 ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 1978 6 4 2

396 GOMES Vasco PT 0355 6 4 2

397 RODRIGUES Francisco PT 0270 6 4 2

398 MAIA Fernando PT 1291 6 4 2

399 LIM Hyung Mook KR 1232 6 2 4

400 NGO Le Duy VN 2982 6 2 4

401 LY THE Vinh VN 0219 6 4 2

402 CEBALLOS Jovanny US 3053 6 4 2

403 GAMEZ Camilo CO 3442 6 4 2

404 INSIGNARES Mario CO 3555 6 4 2

405 COENEN Philip BE 0533 5 2 3

406 FALANGAS Christos GR 3319 5 2 3

407 YANG Seungmo KR 3604 5 3 2

408 LEE Taeyeon KR 3605 5 3 2

409 KIM Geonyun KR 3258 5 5

410 PARK Chun Woo KR 2415 5 20.06.2023 5

411 KIM Bong Soo KR 0550 5 2 3

412 DINH The Vinh VN 3609 5 2 3

413 PARK Sam Gu KR 3538 5 2 3

414 VAN ACKER Steven BE 0434 5 2 3

415 VANDENDRIESSCHE Philippe BE 2862 5 2 3

416 WALLERAND Paul BE 3211 5 2 3

417 YALCIN Necdet TR 1204 5 5

418 AKSOY Mehmet TR 0298 5 5

419 KIM Hyeong Kon KR 0393 5 2 3

420 TRAN Quang Hung VN 2753 5 2 3

421 AYDIN Ercan TR 3459 5 3 2

422 GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 2621 5 5

423 MONTOYA Arley CO 1383 5 2 3

424 MONTOYA Jaime CO 3176 5 2 3

425 LLANO Geovany CO 3554 5 2 3

426 WILKOWSKI Joeri NL 3642 4 2 2

427 TREMOULIS Alex GR 3323 4 2 2

428 SECER Zahir TR 3350 4 2 2

429 ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 1633 4 2 2

430 ABDIN Salah EG 0383 4 2 2

431 ALAA Moustafa Aly NL 3530 4 2 2

432 EMAM Ahmed EG 0376 4 2 2



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

433 YEONGYUN Jo KR 3261 4 4

434 Dominique JANVIER FR 3354 4 2 2

435 YASUMA Kaori JP 1248 4 2 2

436 KOYUNCUOGLU Saadet Ipek TR 3409 4 2 2

437 DEMIR Ilhan TR 3349 4 2 2

438 PARK Sang June KR 3102 4 2 2

439 SCHENKEL Andreas DE 3166 4 2 2

440 BROUX Thomas BE 1050 4 2 2

441 WUYTS Danny BE 1942 4 2 2

442 SPOORMANS Martin BE 0662 4 2 2

443 FORTON Francis BE 0259 4 2 2

444 MENHEER Leslie BE 1770 4 2 2

445 CELIK Hakan DE 0609 4 2 2

446 ERDOGAN Ecevit Eray TR 2856 4 4

447 CELIK Murat TR 0831 4 4

448 BULUT Recep TR 2516 4 4

449 KARAM Peter EG 3611 4 2 2

450 MIGUEL Angel Ruiz CO 3559 4 2 2

451 LE Quoc Ho VN 2256 4 4

452 TRUONG Quang Hao VN 1855 4 4

453 DUSON Thierry BE 2847 4 2 2

454 TRUEBA Juan Carlos ES 3527 4 2 2

455 HUNG Manh Tran VN 2713 4 2 2

456 GUANCHA Javier CO 3553 4 4

457 ORTEGA Guillermo CO 3552 4 4

458 GOMEZ Edward US 0580 4 2 2

459 CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 1734 4 4

460 DURDU Ramazan DE 2384 4 4

461 ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 1748 4 4

462 SENEL Furkan TR 1517 4 4

463 TUZUL Murat TR 0181 4 4

464 ADIGUZELOGLU Sezgin TR 2097 4 4

465 BLONDEEL Simon DE 2843 4 4

466 NIEHAUS Andreas DE 0275 4 4

467 TEMMING Sven DE 3675 4 4

468 AHN Ji Hun KR 0600 4 4

469 JANG Sung Won KR 2412 4 4

470 LEE Jung Hee KR 0900 4 4

471 SCIACCA Emilio IT 0173 4 4

472 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 0143 4 4

473 VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 0440 4 4

474 FRAZAO Vitor PT 2638 4 4

475 MARTINEZ Bruno ES 3460 4 4

476 PUIGVERT Fabrice FR 0682 4 4

477 EVAGGELOU Nikos GR 1706 4 4

478 MAGNANO Giuseppe IT 2844 4 4

479 KNUDSEN Thomas DK 3185 4 4

480 KUNT Vahit FR 2872 4 4

481 VO Quoc Tuan US 3052 4 4

482 NYYSSONEN Jukka FI 3481 4 4

483 VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 0178 4 4

484 DIRN Marcel CZ 2406 4 4

485 SKOP Pavel CZ 2050 4 4

486 STARECEK Vladimir CZ 1920 4 4

487 CHOURIO Jesus VE 1095 4 4

488 GIACALONE Domenico IT 0692 4 4

489 VU Bui Thanh SE 3394 4 4

490 LONCELLE Johan BE 1581 4 4

491 DE ZWART Kay NL 2200 4 4

492 BURGMAN Raimond NL 0139 4 4

493 MARTINEZ Julio PE 0803 4 4

494 PAZ Carlos PE 3497 4 4

495 MOSCOSO Claudio PE 3498 4 4

496 FARFAN George PE 3499 4 4

497 LUCERO Miguel PE 3500 4 4

498 CAVERO Miguel PE 3501 4 4

499 CERVANTES Ricardo PE 3502 4 4

500 MORENO Manuel PE 3503 4 4

501 GOMEZ BRAVO Jose Manuel ES 0454 4 4

502 RODRIGUEZ Francisco J ES 2865 4 4

503 DIAZ Javier ES 1294 4 4

504 HERNANDEZ Raul ES 1410 4 4

505 CARRION Andres ES 2198 4 4

506 ALIEVSKI Ratcha SE 2740 4 4

507 AKESSON Peter SE 2921 4 4

508 HELANDER Richard SE 2749 4 4

509 JEPPSSON Par SE 2924 4 4

510 LAGEMYR Andreas SE 2928 4 4

511 HULTQVIST Ken SE 2746 4 4

512 PAUL Andrew SE 3546 4 4

513 THUER Herbert AT 0257 4 4

514 RAMACHER Hans Gerd AT 2881 4 4

515 SCHACHNER Hubert AT 2879 4 4

516 LECHNER Gerd AT 2208 4 4

517 HEINZL Michael AT 1189 4 4

518 SCHILLER Bernd AT 3213 4 4

519 MEZA Rafael VE 3176 4 4

520 LEON Jaime VE 2492 4 4

521 DIAZ Jose Luis VE 1091 4 4

522 KHOURY Joseph VE 2496 4 4

523 GIORGETTI Gabriel VE 3574 4 4

524 CALZADILLA Keggan VE 3575 4 4

525 RACEK Milan CZ 1443 4 4



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

526 FERAHLI Engin CZ 1445 4 4

527 HAMBALEK Vladimir CZ 2052 4 4

528 PESKA Martin CZ 3576 4 4

529 TRUKSA Otakar CZ 3577 4 4

530 CHOI Young Ha US 3041 4 4

531 PINEDA Vicke US 2219 4 4

532 LEE Sang Jin US 2886 4 4

533 PATARROYO Hernan US 0811 4 4

534 ARTUR Malo AL 3589 4 4

535 ALTIN Hyka AL 3590 4 4

536 ADRIAN Musabelliu AL 3591 4 4

537 VANGJEL Kule AL 3592 4 4

538 EMIN Lidhi AL 3593 4 4

539 EDI Gjoni AL 3594 4 4

540 MONTOYA Camilo CO 3175 4 4

541 PRECIADO Jose Hernan CO 3029 4 4

542 SOTO Nicolas CO 1384 4 4

543 FIGUEROA Paul FI 2209 4 4

544 TOIVONEN Jyri FI 3483 4 4

545 OHMAN Kaj FI 3485 4 4

546 VIERULA Miika FI 3486 4 4

547 JARVINEN Otto FI 3487 4 4

548 NUUTINEN Mauno FI 3491 4 4

549 ROELANTS Frederic FR 0683 4 4

550 ANDERSEN Thomas DK 3479 4 4

551 JOHANSEN Dan DK 0685 4 4

552 HANSEN Flemming DK 3612 4 4

553 KEITH Allan II DK 3613 4 4

554 HANSEN Ivan DK 3614 4 4

555 SHIMADA Akio JP 1034 4 4

556 SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 0699 4 4

557 ITOU Takashi JP 3116 4 4

558 KATAOKA Shin JP 1402 4 4

559 KITATANI Yoshihiro JP 3452 4 4

560 ITAI Atsunobu JP 3114 4 4

561 DI FILIPPO Alessandro IT 1042 4 4

562 DE FRANCESCHI Giuseppe IT 2093 4 4

563 LONGO Giuseppe IT 1861 4 4

564 MELAZZO Gioacchino IT 3622 4 4

565 GIANNAKOPOULOS Konstantinos GR 0821 4 4

566 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 0217 4 4

567 KAMILAKIS Stefanos GR 1616 4 4

568 ANAGNOSTOPOULOS Ioannis GR 3624 4 4

569 MICHAILIDIS Alexandros GR 3625 4 4

570 VAN Hoang Ba VN 3257 4 4

571 VY NGOC Chau VN 3643 4 4

572 CHUONG Thanh Nhan VN 3644 4 4

573 HAUGE Espen NO 1670 4 4

574 OLSEN Espen NO 3652 4 4

575 HARES Ali EG 0479 4 4

576 ABDELRASOUL Mohamed EG 1146 4 4

577 SAMIR Amr EG 1135 4 4

578 KAMAl Mohamed EG 2505 4 4

579 HATEM Ahmed EG 1635 4 4

580 OTERO Wilson EC 1552 4 4

581 PALOMEQUE Kleber EC 3363 4 4

582 AVILES Jose EC 3364 4 4

583 COBO Johnny EC 3365 4 4

584 SOLIS Leonardo EC 3366 4 4

585 PARRAGA Cristhian EC 3367 4 4

586 MONTALVO Wester EC 3368 4 4

587 MOREIRA Johan EC 3369 4 4

588 ESTRADA Christian MX 2339 4 4

589 SANCHEZ Norberto MX 0709 4 4

590 GARCIA Norberto MX 1100 4 4

591 ZAMILPA Nicolas MX 3472 4 4

592 OLIVARES Hector MX 3473 4 4

593 SOTO Moises MX 3474 4 4

594 SALVADOR Hermilo MX 3475 4 4

595 TELLO Antonio MX 3476 4 4

596 KAYA Ugur TR 3666 3 3

597 KIM Ha Eun KR 7264 3 3

598 NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 2063 3 3

599 NGUYEN TRAN THANH Tao VN 3085 3 3

600 RYU Hoon Sang KR 3655 3 3

601 CHOI Woo Hyun KR 3656 3 3

602 SPRUZINA Frank DE 0267 3 2 3 3 3 -8

603 EDGAR Rui PT 3280 3 3

604 BOUCHAT Fabrice BE 3635 3 3

605 INCEKARA Hakan TR 0566 3 3

606 BAYRAMOGLU Temel Kaptan TR 1732 3 3

607 MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 1180 3 3

608 DINH Quang Hai VN 2006 3 3

609 ECKEL Sylvia NL 0253 3 3

610 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 0278 3 3

611 AYALA Julio CO 1380 3 3

612 CUZZI Victor US 0997 3 3

613 SEAS Alvaro CR 2707 3 3

614 SOUSA Manuel PT 1290 3 3

615 KHALED Muhaned EG 2912 3 3

616 SHERIF Mohamed EG 3200 2 2

617 DENIZ Sezer TR 3353 2 2

618 HELWE Ahmad US 2501 2 2



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

619 HABY Jean FR 3667 2 2

620 BAYINDIR Samet TR 3668 2 2

621 MARC Van Den Burg NL 3669 2 2

622 TOLGA Yucekul TR 3670 2 2

623 ISLI Onur TR 3671 2 2

624 KURTULUS Besim TR 3672 2 2

625 RIVIERRE Alain FR 3673 2 2

626 DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 1412 2 2

627 SON Pham Van VN 3154 2 2

628 NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 2020 2 2

629 INOUE Makiko JP 2838 2 2

630 NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 1241 2 2

631 YEHIA Adham EG 2805 2 2

632 KIM Hyeon Jong KR 3359 2 2

633 YOON Young Soo JP 2479 2 2

634 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 0357 2 2

635 OZKAL Yalcin TR 3152 2 2

636 TRUONG Huynh Quoc Dat VN 3336 2 2

637 KIM Jae Jung KR 2832 2 2

638 CHOI Bom E KR 7382 2 2

639 SONG Sock Kyu KR 3658 2 2

640 PEREYRA Juanjo ES 3659 2 2

641 MAS Cesar ES 3660 2 2

642 KWON Minsu KR 3661 2 2

643 LALINDE Claudia CO 7193 2 2

644 KIM Youn Seok KR 3663 2 2

645 TURAN Halis TR 3664 2 2

646 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 0258 2 2

647 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 0201 2 2

648 BOLLANSEE Toon BE 3640 2 2

649 ANAHMIAS Yovi TR 3641 2 2

650 BACHMAIER Roman DE 0930 2 2

651 CORREIA Antonio PT 3303 2 2

652 CARDOSO Jose PT 1299 2 2

653 AZEVEDO Antonio PT 3307 2 2

654 RIOTTO Jerome FR 2543 2 2

655 PORIDIS Vasil TR 2187 2 2

656 PINTO Vitor PT 2454 2 2

657 KWON Miru KR 3637 2 2

658 MENDES Joaquim PT 3638 2 2

659 CASADO ALVAREZ Jose Angel ES 3639 2 2

660 AKTI Erkan TR 0567 2 2

661 AKBICAK Murat ES 3283 2 2

662 DIAB Medhat EG 1955 2 2

663 YIGIT Selahattin DE 0929 2 2

664 YILMAZ Savas TR 2166 2 2

665 KARAKASLI Mujde TR 2478 2 2

666 GAYRET Emin TR 0608 2 2

667 KASAPOGLU Mehmet TR 3630 2 2

668 CHALKIADAKIS Emmanuel GR 3631 2 2

669 SCHULZ Stephan DE 3632 2 2

670 BIALLAS Stefan DE 3633 2 2

671 SAWAOKA Masayuki JP 3270 2 2

672 OOSAWA Takashi JP 3355 2 2

673 NGUYEN Thanh Tung VN 2979 2 2

674 NGUYEN Ngoc Son VN 2538 2 2

675 NGUYEN Thanh Thuc VN 3606 2 2

676 NGUYEN Thanh Liem VN 3607 2 2

677 LE Phuoc Minh Dien VN 3608 2 2

678 QIAN Jiale CN 3610 2 2

679 LIZARAZO Andres CO 0202 2 2

680 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 1170 2 2

681 KARAGUZEL Bulent TR 0855 2 2

682 BLANDON Ivan NI 3045 2 2

683 RAMIREZ Eleazar CO 0372 2 2

684 TRIGO Javier BO 0467 2 2

685 MATA Esteve ES 1846 2 2

686 LONDONO Sandro CO 3556 2 2

687 DILLEMA Feije Mient NL 3557 2 2

688 TIRSO Gonzalez DO 3558 2 2

689 CASTANO Oscar CO 3560 2 2

690 ORTIZ Steven CO 3561 2 2

691 CITA Ivan CO 3562 2 2

692 JIMENEZ Arroyo David EC 3563 2 2

693 TORRES Santiago CO 3570 2 2

694 SOBOH Jamal JO 1636 2 2

695 TITZE Katja DE 7234 2 2

696 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 0295 2 2

697 FAROUK Salah EG 0563 2 2

698 BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 2949 2 2

699 GURHAN Yasar TR 3347 2 2

700 CARLOS Castromil ES 3337 2 2

701 ELASHKAR Mohamed NL 3525 2 2

702 DEMIRTAS Harun TR 3526 2 2

703 ALSHAMMARI Abdulmajeed SA 3528 2 2

704 TAS Metin TR 3529 2 2

705 AL HARBI Khaled SA 3531 2 2

706 ALHARBI Ahmed SA 3532 2 2

707 ZENKNER Wolfgang DE 2666 2 2

708 AZIMLI Semsettin TR 0380 2 2

709 CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 0280 2 2

710 BEKTAS Seahattin TR 3674 2 2

711 KERL Thomas DE 0381 2 2



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

712 BURSCHEL Stefan DE 3190 2 2

713 SONG Hyun IL KR 2709 2 2

714 JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 0602 2 2

715 VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 2934 2 2

716 KIM Jin Youl KR 3137 2 2

717 CHOI Ho Il KR 2974 2 2

718 VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 3209 2 2

719 VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 1944 2 2

720 BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 2798 2 2

721 BROEDERS Frits NL 3321 2 2

722 HERMANS Jerry NL 1757 2 2

723 VAN WIJK Wilco NL 0531 2 2

724 VAN PEER Jack NL 2808 2 2

725 DE VRIES Menno NL 2811 2 2

726 RAMOS Vasileios GR 0971 2 2

727 RETZIOS Gregory GR 0589 2 2

728 RAMOS Elias GR 1162 2 2

729 RUSSINO Guglielmo IT 2082 2 2

730 CORDARO Agostino IT 2605 2 2

731 ATSUMI Toshimitsu JP 2575 2 2

732 NARANJO Andres F CO 0170 2 2

733 ARANGO Andres Felipe CO 3441 2 2

734 KIM Sang Ho US 3415 2 2

735 CORONA Jesus US 3042 2 2

736 TORRES Miguel US 0322 2 2

737 SORIA Jose US 3418 2 2

738 CERA Raul VE 3182 2 2

739 VALLES Eduardo VE 3184 2 2

740 ALVAREZ Jaime VE 2499 2 2

741 STABILE Gioacchino IT 1429 2 2

742 SPICA Antonino IT 1038 2 2

743 ARVANITIDIS Polyzois SE 2748 2 2

744 LARSSON Sebastian SE 3064 2 2

745 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 0989 2 2

746 PASCUAL Jose Luis ES 2897 2 2

747 GONZALEZ Manuel ES 0308 2 2

748 VAN HEES Stef BE 2777 2 2

749 VAN MANEN Bert NL 1724 2 2

750 MOTTET Frederic BE 0659 2 2

751 JANSSEN Marco BE 1048 2 2

752 PARK Hyun Gyu KR 2240 2 2

753 VINK Michael NL 1973 2 2

754 PERSIJN Tom BE 1046 2 2

755 VALDIVIA Pedro PE 1678 2 2

756 PACHAS Oscar PE 0483 2 2

757 VEGA Jhosep PE 2553 2 2

758 ROJAS Luis PE 1682 2 2

759 ALVAREZ Sergio PE 1684 2 2

760 SONCCO Henry PE 1688 2 2

761 QUISPE Hermenson PE 3504 2 2

762 APONTE Armando PE 3505 2 2

763 RIVERO Alfredo PE 3506 2 2

764 TORRES Victor PE 3507 2 2

765 CARRILLO Fabricio PE 3508 2 2

766 CERVANTES Rolando PE 3509 2 2

767 BARBA Anibal PE 3510 2 2

768 GUEVARA Alexis PE 3511 2 2

769 OSCO Alejandro PE 3512 2 2

770 YUN Do Young KR 2655 2 2

771 SAVER Koen BE 0915 2 2

772 DURWAEL Mik BE 2935 2 2

773 MIATTON Kenny BE 1052 2 2

774 KIM Sung Moon KR 3536 2 2

775 LEE Hyong Rae KR 3537 2 2

776 ROEFS Roger BE 3539 2 2

777 JONEN Sander NL 2202 2 2

778 ROEFS Martijn NL 3540 2 2

779 VAN DER VEEN Gert Jan NL 3541 2 2

780 ZOTOV Arturo ES 3216 2 2

781 JIMENEZ Jesus ES 0695 2 2

782 MARTINEZ Sergio ES 2863 2 2

783 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 1273 2 2

784 NAVARRO Juan A ES 2550 2 2

785 SANCHEZ Agustin ES 3542 2 2

786 CASTAN Raul ES 3543 2 2

787 FERNANDEZ Richard ES 3544 2 2

788 SPERNANZONI Leo ES 3545 2 2

789 FORSLUND Mats SE 3396 2 2

790 HILLVIN Stefan SE 0639 2 2

791 RINGBY Lars SE 2080 2 2

792 WEISS Adrian SE 3547 2 2

793 TAVAKOLIZADEH Emad SE 3548 2 2

794 KARLSSON Bjorn SE 3549 2 2

795 LITZEN Lasse SE 3550 2 2

796 GUADAGNINO Antonio IT 2624 2 2

797 MUTAVDZIC Miroslav IT 2943 2 2

798 RODRIGUEZ Jose A VE 2120 2 2

799 PENA HARRY US 0812 2 2

800 RAMIREZ David US 3253 2 2

801 LEE Young Gull US 0726 2 2

802 LEE Young Kyu US 2885 2 2

803 GONZALEZ Olegario US 3049 2 2

804 TARHAN Ertan US 3055 2 2
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805 QUINONEZ Jesus US 2890 2 2

806 MIN Seoghong US 3579 2 2

807 GULDALI John US 3580 2 2

808 JEONG Daniel US 3581 2 2

809 RIVERA Wilmar US 3582 2 2

810 CARDENAL Juan CO 0508 2 2

811 RODRIGUEZ Felipe CO 3036 2 2

812 PUERTO Gustavo CO 0865 2 2

813 RODRIGUEZ Luis Alejandro CO 3595 2 2

814 RODRIGUEZ Geyson CO 3596 2 2

815 LINARES Cristian CO 3597 2 2

816 ARANGO Edwin CO 3598 2 2

817 CEDANA Juan CO 3599 2 2

818 HARJU Jukka FI 1915 2 2

819 KAUSTINEN Mikko FI 3492 2 2

820 SUTINEN Mikko FI 3601 2 2

821 LAHELMA Mikko FI 3602 2 2

822 SEPPELIN Tomi FI 3603 2 2

823 TANAKA Jun JP 2434 2 2

824 KATOU Kazuhiro JP 2907 2 2

825 HIWATASHI Junya JP 2905 2 2

826 YAMAMOTO Masayuki JP 3453 2 2

827 SHIMOKAWA Akiyoshi JP 3118 2 2

828 MITO Masayuki JP 0519 2 2

829 ITAKURA Hiroshi JP 3616 2 2

830 YAMAMOTO Takayuki JP 3617 2 2

831 TSUKUDA Masanori JP 3618 2 2

832 KOIKE Akito JP 3619 2 2

833 SAWA Seiji JP 3620 2 2

834 VATTOVANI Pierpaolo IT 2083 2 2

835 GUCCIONE Diego IT 1037 2 2

836 RAMPOLLA Francesco IT 2286 2 2

837 CRISCINO Pippo IT 0450 2 2

838 GALLO Giuseppe IT 3162 2 2

839 RAMETTA Innocenzo IT 0688 2 2

840 RAMPOLLA Sergio IT 0693 2 2

841 BRILLANTE Rosario IT 1863 2 2

842 DANIELE Luigi IT 3623 2 2

843 KOKKALIS Konstantinos GR 3312 2 2

844 ARGYROS Antonios GR 3456 2 2

845 APOSTOLEAS Dimitris GR 0588 2 2

846 ROUSSELIOTAKIS Antonis GR 3314 2 2

847 KALLITSIS Dimitrios GR 0886 2 2

848 MANTZOROS Efstratios GR 2111 2 2

849 PSARAKIS Apostolos GR 3626 2 2

850 PATEROS Eleftherios GR 3627 2 2

851 ARGYRIOU Konstantinos GR 3628 2 2

852 MAKROPOULOS Georgios GR 3629 2 2

853 CAO PHAN TRIET Luan VN 2326 2 2

854 PHAM Quoc Thich VN 2258 2 2

855 PHAM Duy Thanh VN 3424 2 2

856 PHAN THANH Phong VN 3093 2 2

857 NGUYEN Van Duong VN 2754 2 2

858 TRAN Duc Phuc VN 3645 2 2

859 DUONG Minh Luyen VN 3646 2 2

860 NGUYEN Nhat Hoa VN 3647 2 2

861 KIEU Huu Phuoc VN 3648 2 2

862 SVENSSON Mio SE 3395 2 2

863 EL NAGAR Sameh EG 3194 2 2

864 AWAD Ebrahim EG 0745 2 2

865 SAAD Hesham EG 0417 2 2

866 ADEL Omar EG 1654 2 2

867 ELIAS Magued EG 0367 2 2

868 MOSTAFA Ahmed EG 2278 2 2

869 ABDEL HADI Mansour EG 0397 2 2

870 FATHY Sherif EG 3160 2 2

871 HEGAZY Khaled EG 3161 2 2

872 GAD Tamer EG 2669 2 2

873 EL MESSERY Mohamed EG 1642 2 2

874 AWAAD Amr EG 3356 2 2

875 MOUSA Mohamed EG 3357 2 2

876 GARCIA Eduardo EC 3370 2 2

877 CASTRO Robert EC 3371 2 2

878 ESPINALES Jose EC 3372 2 2

879 CEVALLOS Edison EC 3373 2 2

880 RIVAS Jose EC 3374 2 2

881 SANTOS Kelvin EC 3375 2 2

882 ESPINOZA Emilio EC 3376 2 2

883 VERA Luis EC 3377 2 2

884 FERNANDEZ Jhon EC 3378 2 2

885 MOSQUERA Sergio EC 3379 2 2

886 LIMONES B Jimm EC 3380 2 2

887 MOREIRA Charles EC 3381 2 2

888 CEVALLOS Ivan EC 3382 2 2

889 MORA Cesar EC 3383 2 2

890 CABEZAS Fausto EC 3384 2 2

891 BARREIRO Carlos EC 3385 2 2

892 OZBAS Seymen TR 3342 1 4 -8 5

893 CAN Cengiz TR 3408 1 3 2 2 2 -8

894 DOMER Markus DE 0256 0

895 IKENMEYER Jorg DE 1623 0

896 AHRENS Thomas DE 0489 0

897 KESSLER Klaus DE 3189 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

898 BICHLER Christian DE 3187 0

899 DIRKS Stefan DE 2227 0

900 ULBIG Martin DE 3520 0

901 WERNER Uwe DE 3521 0

902 VOGEL Kai DE 3522 0

903 GEI Luigi DE 3523 0

904 VOSS Reinhard DE 3524 0

905 SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 1749 0

906 BARQUERO Oscar CR 2999 0

907 SOLANO Victor CR 2639 0

908 MENA Steven CR 2701 0

909 SHEHAYEB Alaa LB 2690 0

910 GHOLAM Antoine LB 0923 0

911 DARIDO Antoine LB 2959 0

912 EL HANOUNI Walid LB 2960 0

913 PEREZ Marco CR 2699 0

914 PIZA Alvaro CR 3000 0

915 MORALES Roger CR 3001 0

916 GRANADOS Marco CR 3002 0

917 ISLI Mubin TR 1224 0

918 MASSOUD Bernard LB 2962 0

919 MONTERO Jorge CR 2697 0

920 SARIYA Khaled LB 2963 0

921 NAZARYAN Ohaness LB 2964 0

922 GHANEM Maroun LB 2965 0

923 YOUNESS Fadi LB 2966 0

924 SHEHAYEB Bassam LB 2967 0

925 ABO ZEID Robert LB 2968 0

926 SOLERA Arturo CR 2702 0

927 VARGAS Victor CR 3003 0

928 MATARRITA Erick CR 3004 0

929 REYES Gustavo CR 3005 0

930 ER Taskin TR 1733 0

931 TAS Soner TR 1211 0

932 NESIL Abdulkadir TR 3387 0

933 KAYA Sarp TR 2167 0

934 KUTAHYA Yusuf TR 3203 0

935 KULAK Adem TR 2683 0

936 EKINCI Mesut TR 1736 0

937 AKKAYA Hamit TR 0395 0

938 GONEN Serdar TR 3533 0

939 DURDU Caner TR 3534 0

940 BURHAN Seyfi Soner TR 3535 0

941 JEONG Ye Sung KR 3192 0

942 PARK Joong Kun KR 3517 0

943 OH Myeong Gyu KR 3429 0

944 PARK Duk Young KR 3205 0

945 KIM Hyeon Woo KR 3518 0

946 WON Jae Yoon KR 3148 0

947 ISHII Mai JP 2078 0

948 PARK Wook Sang KR 1257 0

949 LUNA Freddy CO 3519 0

950 QUARTA Mauro CH 3566 0

951 BOODE Johannes CH 2797 0

952 COUTO Fernando CH 1716 0

953 KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 2127 0

954 GULTER Hakan DE 2936 0

955 WITTKOPF Felix DE 3322 0

956 PAUWELS Kjell BE 3464 0

957 KAVAK Abdulkadir DE 2938 0

958 TEIXEIRA Rui PT 3325 0

959 DE MEYER Stijn BE 3326 0

960 KALANTARIDIS Ioannis GR 3514 0

961 HOON De Ton NL 3515 0

962 Marques C LU 3400 0

963 HAMM Ramon LU 0190 0

964 BRIERE Brice LU 0247 0

965 CRUZ Jose LU 3220 0

966 PEREIRA David LU 0325 0

967 LELIEVRE Vincent FR 1813 0

968 SORENSEN Jacob DK 1774 0

969 AZEVEDO Mario PT 1771 0

970 LETEN Christian BE 2876 0

971 PEREIRA Manuel PT 2637 0

972 SIROYT Davy BE 3282 0

973 COSTA Hugo PT 1842 0

974 GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 1182 0

975 AL ARABY Hisham EG 1768 0

976 BRANDAO Pedro PT 1281 0

977 ALMEIDA Carlos PT 1983 0

978 KAYIKCI Osman TR 3461 0

979 BRANQUNIHO Manuel PT 3462 0

980 DE PABLOS Polo Antonio ES 3463 0

981 TRAM Steffi DE 7003 0

982 DIAZ Garcia Jesus ES 3465 0

983 ANTUNES Jose PT 3466 0

984 TAKESHIMA Junko JP 3467 0

985 NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 1857 0

986 DUONG Thanh Tam VN 1409 0

987 DINH NAM Khanh VN 2625 0

988 PHAM Trung Nhan VN 3290 0

989 NGUYEN Van Tung Em VN 3292 0

990 NGUYEN Thanh That VN 2531 0
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991 THANH Pham Duy VN 3091 0

992 LE Huu Tinh VN 1852 0

993 LE Quoc Trung VN 2983 0

994 TRAN Hoang Long VN 2984 0

995 HUYNH Xuan Chau VN 2041 0

996 PHAN Ngoc Nam VN 3293 0

997 VU Quang Vinh VN 3294 0

998 PHAM Phuoc Loc VN 3296 0

999 PRIETO Fredy CO 3020 0

1000 AZOFEIFA Marvin CR 2694 0

1001 BLEISCHNER Luis BO 0647 0

1002 ANDRADE Paulo PT 0324 0

1003 PALHARES Rui PT 1966 0

1004 PAIS Pedro PT 0625 0

1005 CHAVES Mario PT 2459 0

1006 LE HOANG Kim VN 2684 0

1007 GOEKMEN Murat DE 2774 0

1008 GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 0546 0

1009 KEFELI Luetfi DE 2939 0

1010 CHRISTOFORIDIS Nikolaos GR 3449 0

1011 CAMPINO Carlos CO 0155 0

1012 GOKAY Erkan TR 2108 0

1013 NGUYEN Truong Minh Trong VN 3172 0

1014 GONCUOGLU Berkutay DE 3019 0

1015 LE COAT Thomas FR 3078 0

1016 BARRAS Geoffroy FR 3079 0

1017 MOSSALEM Foud LB 3447 0

1018 KANIA Klinger Mario DE 3448 0

1019 ISAAC Richard FR 3450 0

1020 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 0826 0

1021 JEONGU Park KR 3096 0

1022 JUNG Jaein KR 3086 0

1023 JANG Seung Ho KR 3094 0

1024 PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 2818 0

1025 HAN Jeung Hee KR 2823 0

1026 TRAN Quoc Anh Minh VN 2040 0

1027 LEE Dong Han KR 3225 0

1028 JUNG Sung Taek KR 2539 0

1029 JUNG Dong Keun KR 2044 0

1030 LEE Chang Woo KR 3269 0

1031 HONG Jin Pyo KR 0208 0

1032 LE Dinh Sy VN 3425 0

1033 VO Cao Thang VN 3426 0

1034 LIM Jung Deok KR 3428 0

1035 HO Thanh Nguyen VN 3431 0

1036 NGUYEN Nhi Hoangyen VN 3432 0

1037 PHAM Van Hung VN 3433 0

1038 LEE Gyu Chan KR 3434 0

1039 CHO Hwa Woo KR 3435 0

1040 ALPTEKINOGLU Ceyhun TR 3436 0

1041 VAN PEER Mark NL 3437 0

1042 GKEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 1712 0

1043 KARAPLIS Ilias GR 1707 0

1044 TREMOULIS Nikos GR 0585 0

1045 KOUFOS George GR 2572 0

1046 LIANOS Spiridon GR 0359 0

1047 THLIVEROS George GR 0590 0

1048 PAPAGEORGIOU Christos GR 2566 0

1049 GEORGIOU Ioannis - Alexios GR 3310 0

1050 GEORGARAS Kostas GR 1992 0

1051 METAXAS Antonis GR 2360 0

1052 KRIKRIS Prokopis GR 2443 0

1053 BATSOULIS George GR 3455 0

1054 NOTARRIGO Michele IT 0690 0

1055 BASILE Alfio IT 2280 0

1056 MINGIARDI Domenico IT 1422 0

1057 BITETTI Andrea IT 0205 0

1058 MUNNA Salvatore IT 1613 0

1059 ORLANDO Angelo IT 3315 0

1060 ORRU Antonio IT 2086 0

1061 NANIA Vincenzo IT 2090 0

1062 TURCO Luigi IT 3316 0

1063 PONTILLO Stefano IT 2104 0

1064 DESSI Sergio IT 3567 0

1065 GRECO Sebastiano IT 3569 0

1066 NAKAMURA Souichi JP 3297 0

1067 HAYASHIDA Kazuaki JP 3300 0

1068 OBARA Mitsuru JP 0701 0

1069 HARA Kentaro JP 2901 0

1070 FURUI Youji JP 3117 0

1071 HIDA Akira JP 1075 0

1072 MUROTANI Yoshihide JP 1077 0

1073 NAITOU Katsuhiro JP 3454 0

1074 SCHRODER Allen DK 0615 0

1075 PETERSEN Claus DK 2005 0

1076 STRAGAARD Jesper DK 2893 0

1077 WOLLERUP Thomas DK 2870 0

1078 MAGNUSSEN Tommy DK 0366 0

1079 ANDERSSON Soren DK 0420 0

1080 JENSEN Bjorn M DK 3478 0

1081 LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 1439 0

1082 REFASSI Abdelghani FR 3076 0

1083 ROUX Jean Christophe FR 0315 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1084 DORARD Steve FR 1812 0

1085 HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 3028 0

1086 MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 0577 0

1087 GARZON Cesar CO 2335 0

1088 MORALES Julian CO 0282 0

1089 LOPEZ Diego CO 3120 0

1090 POVES Perez Javier ES 2358 0

1091 BASILE Giovan Battista IT 2836 0

1092 HERNANDEZ Alain MX 3109 0

1093 MARTINEZ Santiago CO 3403 0

1094 OCAMPO Pablo CO 3404 0

1095 DUARTE Jose Domingo CO 3405 0

1096 GIRALDO Wilmer CO 3174 0

1097 DONATO Sergio Andres CO 3125 0

1098 CASTRILLON Arley CO 0387 0

1099 HERNANDEZ Lucas Luis ES 2483 0

1100 PASCUAL Angel MX 3088 0

1101 BEERSMA Jetty NL 2875 0

1102 BEERSMA Gerritsen NL 2877 0

1103 SWITALA Joel FR 0225 0

1104 GAMBOA Diego CO 3024 0

1105 CICEKCI Hakan TR 1604 0

1106 JHON Jorge US 3407 0

1107 OPRYSZEK Hugo FR 3410 0

1108 TRENADO Luis Michel MX 3411 0

1109 KOPONEN Markku FI 1911 0

1110 SOINISALO Tapio FI 0203 0

1111 MOON Jongyun FI 2212 0

1112 HYNNINEN Samuli FI 0789 0

1113 MATILAINEN Markus FI 3484 0

1114 LOUNAMAA Joonas FI 3489 0

1115 GUMBERG Joonas FI 3490 0

1116 TAINIO Jarmo FI 3493 0

1117 NIITTYLA Tuomas FI 3494 0

1118 MANNINEN Antti FI 3495 0

1119 CIFUENTES David CO 0800 0

1120 LOPEZ Oscar CO 3128 0

1121 OLARTE Victor CO 0583 0

1122 GUIZA Wilson CO 0866 0

1123 HERNANDEZ Andres CO 0540 0

1124 VELANDIA David CO 3180 0

1125 TORRES Josue CO 0575 0

1126 MARTINEZ Fabian Rivcardo CO 3443 0

1127 TORRES Fabian Enrique CO 3444 0

1128 SEMERCI Jim US 3416 0

1129 SHIN Kang US 3224 0

1130 LE Quoc Thinh US 3417 0

1131 PYUN Chang US 3043 0

1132 NGUYEN Tyler US 3229 0

1133 GONZALEZ Juan US 3419 0

1134 ANDRADE Isais US 3420 0

1135 BARAJAS Ignacio US 3421 0

1136 LARA Noe US 3422 0

1137 RAMIREZ Ismael US 3423 0

1138 VITOUS Jan CZ 0861 0

1139 ALES Jan CZ 0369 0

1140 DOMANSKY Pavel CZ 1442 0

1141 STARECEK Pavel CZ 2057 0

1142 PRECEK Jiri CZ 0718 0

1143 NELIN Dion DK 0401 0

1144 HADDAD George VE 3174 0

1145 GONZALEZ Willians VE 2497 0

1146 REYES Daniel VE 0171 0

1147 COLMENARES Alfredo VE 1088 0

1148 GUTIERREZ James VE 3413 0

1149 Dong Huan Chen CN 3412 0

1150 VISPO Salvatore IT 0657 0

1151 PICCIANO Liberato IT 1858 0

1152 SAPUPPO Davide IT 2448 0

1153 VILLASANTA Emanuele IT 1867 0

1154 SERRA Maurizio IT 2088 0

1155 MARTINI Alberto IT 3317 0

1156 MASCIA Alessandro IT 3318 0

1157 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 1152 0

1158 CIHAN Inci TR 3101 0

1159 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 0553 0

1160 KO Hyun Woo KR 3089 0

1161 OSSAMA Youssef EG 1641 0

1162 ERCAN Arabul TR 3343 0

1163 VAN DROOGENBROECK Wim BE 3202 0

1164 DE KOK Willem NL 2364 0

1165 ISLER Erdogan TR 2077 0

1166 MEUSEN Wilco NL 2292 0

1167 MORGIL Erhan TR 3346 0

1168 ALDARWEESH Emad JO 3351 0

1169 KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 2678 0

1170 NEBUDA Dominik AT 0938 0

1171 GAJS Zoran AT 0352 0

1172 TAI Tran Moc SE 1207 0

1173 BERGENDORFF Niclas SE 2743 0

1174 ENERDAL Mattias SE 2380 0

1175 JENABPOUR Mark SE 2918 0

1176 CELIK Yavuz Selim SE 3067 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1177 KALL Anders SE 1720 0

1178 ESPE GORAN SE 2920 0

1179 NASBOM Orjan SE 2745 0

1180 MARTINOVS Uldis SE 2929 0

1181 ALEBY Magnus SE 3068 0

1182 NISSLERT Olle SE 2923 0

1183 WIKANDER Johan SE 3247 0

1184 FAHLSTROM Christer SE 2751 0

1185 HILANDER Esko SE 2750 0

1186 BENGTSSON Sven Erik SE 3397 0

1187 NILSSON Jan SE 3398 0

1188 SANDEVARN Karl SE 3399 0

1189 FORSBERG Jacob Godin SE 3066 0

1190 MORENO Armando ES 1068 0

1191 PEREYRA Juan ES 3218 0

1192 GARRIGA Jordi ES 1822 0

1193 ORTIZ Jose ES 2864 0

1194 MANTEIGA Jose Manuel ES 1062 0

1195 CAYADO PAYA Constantino ES 1035 0

1196 MARTI Jordi ES 2199 0

1197 RODRIGUEZ Fernando ES 3388 0

1198 ANTON Jesus ES 3389 0

1199 PERALES Juan ES 3390 0

1200 VAN KESSEL Mark S ES 3391 0

1201 MUNOZ Jose ES 3392 0

1202 MUNOZ Cayo ES 3393 0

1203 WIJNEN Jack NL 0560 0

1204 MEKES Charles NL 2778 0

1205 DRIESSEN Fred NL 2779 0

1206 LEE Yong Pyo KR 3142 0

1207 JUNG Dong Il KR 2854 0

1208 HAN Chun Ho KR 0943 0

1209 GEYSEN Danny BE 2379 0

1210 RAVESTYN Martin BE 1721 0

1211 MONNISSEN Mathy BE 1723 0

1212 SALVO Luc BE 1051 0

1213 WILLEMS Eddy BE 2513 0

1214 JANSSEN Maarten BE 3386 0

1215 OZDEMIR Mahmut TR 0551 0

1216 KARACA Cengiz DE 0236 0

1217 CHO Su Hyun KR 2316 0

1218 AN Ki Sung KR 3331 0

1219 LUU Hong Van VN 0597 0

1220 PHUC Luc Hoang VN 3150 0

1221 CHO Hyung Jin KR 1844 0

1222 LEE Jung Hwan KR 3332 0

1223 KIM Sang Choon KR 3333 0

1224 DEKKERS Toine NL 3335 0

1225 HO Van Tan VN 3338 0

1226 ANDERS Torsten DE 3338 0

1227 WIRGS Markus DE 3340 0

1228 UNDORF Jorg DE 2945 0

1229 HARWARDT Dirk DE 2944 0

1230 ROTH Heiko DE 2230 0

1231 BETTZIECHE Edgar DE 0421 0

1232 ROSTECK Dirk DE 3341 0

1233 KOOISTRA Albert NL 2799 0

1234 DE BUSSER Eric BE 2519 0

1235 ERNST Dieter DE 2359 0

1236 GUNES Olcay DE 2110 0

1237 KOSTER Robert NL 3105 0

1238 TURKMEN Umit TR 0628 0

1239 YUCEKAYA Kadir TR 3324 0

1240 EDGAR Sonnenschein DE 3327 0

1241 OH Sung Kyu KR 0952 0

1242 BEGHIN Frederic FR 1811 0

1243 KNUDSEN Thomas Thorhauge DK 3281 0

1244 TORRES Joaquim PT 1772 0

1245 ARANHA Mario G PT 0405 0

1246 SANTOS Coriolano PT 1296 0

1247 PINEDA Juan Jose ES 1173 0

1248 RAMETTA Giovanni IT 2114 0

1249 SANTOS Miguel PT 1275 0

1250 SCHWERDTFEGER Christian DE 3285 0

1251 SPERNANZONI Guillermo Leonel AR 3288 0

1252 MARINHO Amandio PT 3289 0

1253 CARNETT Carsten DK 3184 0

1254 HANSEN John DK 2895 0

1255 PETERSEN Tommy DK 3186 0

1256 MALBERG Michael DK 3187 0

1257 ZAMORA Harry CO 3121 0

1258 NUNEZ Carlos PA 0193 0

1259 BLANCO Ernesto NI 0240 0

1260 GUIXE Miguel UY 1452 0

1261 CORBALAN Luis AR 1456 0

1262 CARTAGENA Juan Carlos BO 0641 0

1263 CORONA Cesar MX 3279 0

1264 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 0307 0

1265 NGUYEN Dac Luc VN 2752 0

1266 YOUNHYUN You KR 3256 0

1267 KIM Tae Hyun KR 3230 0

1268 KIM Yooh Wan KR 3081 0

1269 LEE Tae Geun KR 2417 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1270 HOE Seung Kiim KR 3099 0

1271 PARK Jihyun KR 3238 0

1272 HUYEN Mai Tan VN 3083 0

1273 CHOI Sung Bo KR 2045 0

1274 HOANG Dinh Long VN 3260 0

1275 KIM Sangsu KR 3263 0

1276 EUN Ho Pyo KR 3264 0

1277 LAM Chan Vi VN 3265 0

1278 KANG Min Jung KR 3266 0

1279 NGUYEN Chi Tam VN 3267 0

1280 LEE Ki Seok KR 3268 0

1281 KIM Kap Se KR 2414 0

1282 SYRIOTAKIS Andreas GR 2569 0

1283 KOUTSOFIOS Vangelis GR 1165 0

1284 VEVES Dimitrios GR 1606 0

1285 SELEVENTAS Charis GR 1997 0

1286 PARAVALOS Dimitris GR 3308 0

1287 DIMOU Manolis GR 3309 0

1288 KALOTI Adriatik GR 3311 0

1289 MOUNTZOURIS Aristotelis GR 3313 0

1290 CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 0174 0

1291 IPSARIDES Roes CY 0246 0

1292 KATTOS Andreas CY 0748 0

1293 MICHAEL Andreas CY 0486 0

1294 KAOULLAS Solomos CY 0481 0

1295 PHILLIPOU Christos CY 0736 0

1296 YIANNAKOU Christos CY 2891 0

1297 KAMASIAS Antonis CY 2892 0

1298 KARAS Giorgos CY 0737 0

1299 CONSTANTINOU Costas CY 2001 0

1300 CHARALAMBOUS Stelios CY 2002 0

1301 ANDREOU Antonis CY 1131 0

1302 KUBODERA Takashi JP 2433 0

1303 KURIYAMA Hitoshi JP 3298 0

1304 YAMAGUCHI Akira JP 3299 0

1305 ABE Kouji JP 3301 0

1306 TAMAGAWA Hiroyuki JP 3302 0

1307 TORRES Frank US 1305 0

1308 KWON Eric US 2955 0

1309 MERCADER Mario ES 1839 0

1310 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 0830 0

1311 KHALIFA Bilal US 3048 0

1312 TRAN Phi Hung VN 2532 0

1313 TEJADA Cristian US 3221 0

1314 GIRALDO Wilmer US 3222 0

1315 JARAMILLO Fabio CO 3047 0

1316 GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 1986 0

1317 VILLAMIZAR Oscar CO 0582 0

1318 DEKKERS Jacky NL 0935 0

1319 CASTILLO Luis US 1788 0

1320 VILLASENOR Ivan Rosales US 3223 0

1321 KIM Jong US 3227 0

1322 ZAPATA Eder US 3228 0

1323 MUNOZ Santamaria Oliver Armando MX 3234 0

1324 BAO Thanh Phuong VN 3235 0

1325 ARNOLD Mitch US 3236 0

1326 BOLIVAR Jefferson US 3237 0

1327 RODRIGUEZ coronel Jorge MX 3239 0

1328 GOMEZ Soledad CO 3240 0

1329 ECHEVERRY MARIN Hector FR 2773 0

1330 ROXO Thierry FR 0677 0

1331 BOINGNERES Marc FR 0680 0

1332 LE ROY Xavier FR 0446 0

1333 MONTEIRO Fernando PT 1283 0

1334 SARAMAGO Antonio PT 1817 0

1335 CUNHA Armando PT 3113 0

1336 SANTOS Luis PT 1285 0

1337 TAPADAS Carlos PT 1816 0

1338 PALHARES Paulo PT 2455 0

1339 FRAGA Carlos PT 3304 0

1340 MENESES Miguel PT 3305 0

1341 LOPES Rui PT 3306 0

1342 SUSANO Leonardo CO 3173 0

1343 GALEANO Arley CO 0161 0

1344 GRAJALES Mauricio CO 0806 0

1345 ALBERTO Jorge Vargas CO 3026 0

1346 ARISTIZABAL Heriberto CO 0157 0

1347 GARCIA Jeison CO 3178 0

1348 BOTERO Juan Fernando CO 3179 0

1349 RAMIREZ Carlos Eduardo CO 3181 0

1350 SINISTERRA Wilmer CO 3182 0

1351 GUEVARA Hugo CO 3183 0

1352 SOROUR Khaled PS 3069 0

1353 BOUIDA Hassan TN 3072 0

1354 BENAISSA Hichem DZ 3073 0

1355 BEN HAMZA Belal TN 3074 0

1356 MOHAMED Farid LY 3075 0

1357 MA Xuan Cuong VN 0145 0

1358 GUNGOR Savas TR 0630 0

1359 RUSSELLO Francesco BE 3195 0

1360 ABDIN Gamal EG 2279 0

1361 MOURAD Basil EG 2950 0

1362 SHOHDY Osama EG 2400 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1363 YACOUB Samy EG 1953 0

1364 TALHAMI Nicola JO 2145 0

1365 STEENBAKKERS Christian NL 3198 0

1366 COPPENS Sandro BE 3201 0

1367 MUNOZ Larry US 3254 0

1368 RIVERA Adrian US 3255 0

1369 GALICEK Zdenek CZ 2403 0

1370 OCHOA Angel VE 1086 0

1371 PINERO Joseph VE 3252 0

1372 HUDAK Jan CZ 0232 0

1373 ZIOGAS Janis CZ 2231 0

1374 DVORACEK Jan CZ 3061 0

1375 VUONG Minh Thien VN 0453 0

1376 SIEGBURG Stefan DE 2686 0

1377 MIRA Luis ES 2946 0

1378 BEEMSTERBOER Tom NL 1441 0

1379 INAL Ismail DE 1150 0

1380 GARONNAT Daniel FR 2299 0

1381 WALDHOFF Jorg DE 1902 0

1382 SCHREINER Maxime LU 3008 0

1383 MUHOVIC Saud LU 1667 0

1384 KALITA Henryk SE 0438 0

1385 GUSTAFSSON Bosse SE 0287 0

1386 TRPEVSKI Lenart SE 2917 0

1387 GRONSTEN Ragnar SE 3245 0

1388 KALITA Victor SE 2741 0

1389 LOHMANDER Mats SE 2926 0

1390 JEPPSSON Mats SE 3248 0

1391 SALAM Suleman Kukka SE 3249 0

1392 HABERMANN Heimo AT 2680 0

1393 BASTL Reinald AT 1186 0

1394 RALIS Gerhard AT 0635 0

1395 EFLER Andreas AT 0163 0

1396 WIESAUER Ferdinand AT 1190 0

1397 MITTERBOCK Helga AT 1187 0

1398 DREISZKER Manfred AT 3214 0

1399 PERUSCH Manfred AT 3215 0

1400 AL MAMAR Natascha AT 7010 0

1401 MORALES Javier Jesus ES 1420 0

1402 PENALVA Enrique ES 2197 0

1403 POZO Eugenio ES 1979 0

1404 GIMENO Javier ES 1070 0

1405 PLAZA BACETE Benito ES 1421 0

1406 PASCUAL Jorge ES 2457 0

1407 RODRIGUEZ Mario ES 3217 0

1408 FUSTER Ausias ES 3219 0

1409 ZWIERS Riny NL 2882 0

1410 VALENTJIN Gerwin NL 3207 0

1411 VLAAR Peter NL 3210 0

1412 GUNER Mulazim TR 1218 0

1413 OZDEMIR Fadil TR 1727 0

1414 BAKIRCI Yusuf TR 2504 0

1415 CALISKAN Yalcin TR 0536 0

1416 LEYS Bart BE 2512 0

1417 VAN NEYEN Leslie BE 3212 0

1418 TERAN Javier EC 0159 0

1419 DEL SALTO ALDAS Juan EC 0218 0

1420 AVILES HURTADO Jose EC 0804 0

1421 COBO VINCES Johnny EC 0829 0

1422 VALENCIA INIGUEZ Francisco EC 1465 0

1423 TORO REYES Andres EC 1474 0

1424 YANEZ CUEVA Danny EC 1488 0

1425 CASTRO MALDONADO Robert EC 1490 0

1426 PALOMEQUE CORONEL Kleber EC 1491 0

1427 ALVAREZ NORIEGA David EC 1492 0

1428 SOLIS BOWEN Leonardo EC 1504 0

1429 PARDO LOJAN Armando EC 1550 0

1430 TORRES VELANDIA Carlos EC 1553 0

1431 SAAVEDRA CASTILLO Carlos EC 1554 0

1432 REY GONZALEZ Walter EC 1555 0

1433 MUNOZ RAMIREZ Santiago EC 1556 0

1434 ROMERO CAAMANO Christian EC 1565 0

1435 MORA VINCES Jorge EC 1566 0

1436 SANCHEZ ALMEIDA Yerovi EC 1569 0

1437 ORDONEZ PENAHERRERA Antonio EC 1570 0

1438 LEON CEVALLOS Byron EC 1571 0

1439 LEMA VILLACIS Gaston EC 1572 0

1440 MACIAS ALCIVAR Luis EC 1573 0

1441 RIVAS MACIAS Leonel EC 1574 0

1442 TORRES RUIZ Patricio EC 1618 0

1443 CABEZAS MANZANO Juan EC 2598 0

1444 SACOTO WEIR Jose EC 2790 0

1445 RYU Yoon Hyun KR 2972 0

1446 JUN SANG Ko KR 3206 0

1447 SAAD Amr EG 0289 0

1448 TABAK Mohammed EG 1126 0

1449 ELSAYED Taha EG 1145 0

1450 KIM Kyung Baeg KR 3135 0

1451 KIM Jae Moon KR 2820 0

1452 PARK Sung Ho KR 3139 0

1453 NA Tae Hyeong KR 3140 0

1454 KIM Seong Hun KR 3159 0

1455 KIM Kwang Hyun KR 3141 0
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1456 KIM Ju Yeong KR 3143 0

1457 SUNG Nak Hun KR 3144 0

1458 SO Jae Kwon KR 3145 0

1459 LEE Han U KR 3146 0

1460 KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 2728 0

1461 KUYUCAK Faruk Saruhan TR 2947 0

1462 CHOI Yeoung Woon KR 3147 0

1463 HA Donggeun KR 3149 0

1464 NAM Ju Hyun KR 3151 0

1465 NGHIA Nguyen Tri VN 3153 0

1466 MANOURAS Dimitrios GR 3155 0

1467 YETEK Ahmet TR 3157 0

1468 JEON Ki Won KR 2833 0

1469 EGGERS Jens DE 3185 0

1470 SCHONHOFF Markus DE 1619 0

1471 CIUPKE Sascha DE 3186 0

1472 WITTE Karsten DE 2387 0

1473 DASKE Sven DE 0731 0

1474 LASSIG Carsten DE 2510 0

1475 REINARTZ Kersten DE 3188 0

1476 MESKE Matthias DE 3191 0

1477 VAN DAALEN Herman NL 2948 0

1478 VU Trinh Nhi VN 3087 0

1479 NGUYEN Minh Trung US 3100 0

1480 TRAN BAO Vuong VN 2661 0

1481 KAZUO Yoshizaki JP 2730 0

1482 PANIAGUA Jose MX 0655 0

1483 MOCHIZUKI Toshio JP 2738 0

1484 PHUC Nguyen Van VN 3092 0

1485 KANG Kiwoong KR 3095 0

1486 CHOI Mireu KR 3097 0

1487 DANG Dinh Tien VN 0842 0

1488 ALMARAZ Miguel US 0429 0

1489 DIAZ Javier CO 0808 0

1490 JEONG Sang Hoon US 3038 0

1491 ROSALES  Ivan US 3040 0

1492 AHN Ho US 3060 0

1493 SHOONI Mazin US 0274 0

1494 DELATORRE Jose US 3054 0

1495 MOLINA Julian US 2887 0

1496 GRANADOS Sergio CO 0797 0

1497 FADEL George US 1950 0

1498 PHAM Ngoc Anh Thi VN 2034 0

1499 MAURICIO Umana CO 3046 0

1500 SOSA Guillermo US 3050 0

1501 CORTES Willman CO 3051 0

1502 GONZALEZ Robinson CO 3056 0

1503 UGARTECHEA Henry US 3057 0

1504 FASCIANA Gabriele IT 1423 0

1505 BUZZANGA Biagio IT 1862 0

1506 MAGNANO Alberto IT 2622 0

1507 GAZZELLI Maurizio IT 1426 0

1508 TERMINI Gaspare IT 3163 0

1509 VIRGILLITO Salvatore IT 3164 0

1510 CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 0388 0

1511 KORILIS Christos GR 2273 0

1512 KINTATOS Elefterios GR 1615 0

1513 STERGIOU George GR 1160 0

1514 PARAPONIARIS Kostas GR 2567 0

1515 MOUTSOS Dimitris GR 1998 0

1516 RAMMOS Elias GR 2274 0

1517 MAVRAGANIS Kostas GR 0491 0

1518 PAPAGEORGIOU George GR 1838 0

1519 MARANIS George GR 1994 0

1520 METOS Charis GR 1999 0

1521 TOMAS Fernando PT 1276 0

1522 KUMAZAWA Takashi JP 2267 0

1523 HAYAMA Syougo JP 2735 0

1524 HIRAI Nobuyuki JP 2911 0

1525 KAMIHASHI Hisataka JP 2574 0

1526 TANAKA Kiyoshi JP 1401 0

1527 MACHIDA Tadashi JP 1396 0

1528 NATSUI Masashi JP 3115 0

1529 TANABE Masakazu JP 3119 0

1530 TRAN Cao Tri VN 3170 0

1531 QUOC Dinh Nguyen VN 2726 0

1532 PHAM Minh Khiem VN 2758 0

1533 THANG Quoc Vo VN 2724 0

1534 TRAN Ha Thanh VN 2987 0

1535 NGUYEN Bui Dang Vinh VN 3171 0

1536 BUI Khac Tien VN 3173 0

1537 YASIN Ismail TR 0604 0

1538 DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 2715 0

1539 YURDADONEN Murat TR 1746 0

1540 KALKIN Salih Kemal TR 1730 0

1541 KARAHANCER Erol TR 3016 0

1542 CEPECI Serkan TR 3018 0

1543 CORONA Paulo Cesar MX 3108 0

1544 SALAZAR Jesus BO 0310 0

1545 GONZALEZ Jose PA 3110 0

1546 DELGADO Evel GT 2988 0

1547 CAHUEC Donaldo GT 2989 0

1548 VELAZQUEZ Jose GT 2990 0
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1549 MONZON Edil GT 2991 0

1550 MIRANDA Byron GT 2992 0

1551 DE LEON Erick GT 2993 0

1552 GONZALEZ Guilder GT 2994 0

1553 LANCERIO Cristian GT 2995 0

1554 RAMIREZ Daniel GT 2996 0

1555 MIRANDA Juan GT 2998 0

1556 DUNCH Lars DK 0288 0

1557 PETERSEN Steen DK 3112 0

1558 DIAZ Bayron CO 3122 0

1559 PEREZ Edwin CO 3123 0

1560 VARGAS Pablo CO 3124 0

1561 ZAMBRANO Alexander CO 3032 0

1562 CASTANO Jose CO 0426 0

1563 CARVAJAL Fernando CO 3126 0

1564 RESTREPO Andres CO 3127 0

1565 PINEDA Everson CO 3130 0

1566 QUINTERO Nestor Julian CO 3131 0

1567 BELTRAN Luis CO 3132 0

1568 KOOLS Ludo NL 2900 0

1569 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 0216 0

1570 HUA KIEN DUC VN 1881 0

1571 PHAM Dien Thanh VN 2419 0

1572 TU Thanh Nguyen VN 2711 0

1573 SUDAR Frank DE 2123 0

1574 SUBOH Khaled JO 2671 0

1575 ARDASH Mohamed EG 1758 0

1576 KARAM George US 2668 0

1577 NGUYEN TAN LOC VN 2654 0

1578 PHONG Thanh Nguyen VN 2714 0

1579 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 0299 0

1580 RUTTEN Torsten DE 2874 0

1581 HUYNH Dinh Phuoc VN 2033 0

1582 MOHAMED Zayed EG 0530 0

1583 TUNG Van Nguyen VN 2721 0

1584 VINH Thuc Phan VN 2725 0

1585 ABDEL AZIZ Mohamed EG 2951 0

1586 KARAM Maged US 2952 0

1587 FRANCK Matthieu FR 2343 0

1588 BROUSSES Eric FR 1971 0

1589 ROUAUD Alexis FR 2441 0

1590 VILLIERS Bernard FR 2541 0

1591 JUSTICE Jacky FR 2547 0

1592 CANTON Gabriel VE 1356 0

1593 FERNANDEZ Vicente VE 3175 0

1594 RAMIREZ Enderson VE 3177 0

1595 GONZALEZ Jose VE 3178 0

1596 PONCE Pedro VE 3179 0

1597 RAMIREZ Carlos VE 3180 0

1598 ZAPATA Abelardo VE 3181 0

1599 ARIAS Luıs VE 3183 0

1600 KOHOUT Stepan CZ 0297 0

1601 LOHMANDER Bjorn SE 0432 0

1602 AUPEIX Bernard SE 2916 0

1603 POLAT Yuksel SE 3062 0

1604 JUNGHAGEN Sven SE 2927 0

1605 MALMBERG Lars Magnus SE 2930 0

1606 RASMUSSON Rasmus SE 3063 0

1607 ATHANASSIADIS Karambolos SE 3065 0

1608 JANSSEN Wil NL 2676 0

1609 GERRITSEN Rudy NL 2809 0

1610 SIBAI Fouad CZ 2051 0

1611 KRAUSE Jens DE 2801 0

1612 WILLEMS Peter BE 2300 0

1613 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 0340 0

1614 MICHALKOVA Irena CZ 2236 0

1615 DUDINK Nick NL 2937 0

1616 AHR Christian DE 2940 0

1617 SANTI Midiri IT 2941 0

1618 LUDWIG Arthur LU 2301 0

1619 HENTGES Charles LU 1669 0

1620 VAZ Carlos LU 3010 0

1621 ENGEL Gilles LU 3011 0

1622 MOOTZ Paul LU 0482 0

1623 DOS SANTOS Jose LU 3012 0

1624 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 0262 0

1625 UNGUETTI Francisco ES 2456 0

1626 ANDALUZ BLAZQUEZ Valentin ES 1939 0

1627 CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 1069 0

1628 CASTANO Sebastian ES 3014 0

1629 SCHUSTER Markus AT 1178 0

1630 NEBUDA Alfred AT 0354 0

1631 PROSKE Werner AT 0636 0

1632 HUBER Walter AT 2880 0

1633 BLAZINA Heimo AT 3007 0

1634 KESTELOOT Patrick BE 1054 0

1635 ROOFTHOOFT Marc BE 2194 0

1636 VAN DER SPOEL Martien NL 0675 0

1637 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 0526 0

1638 HEERKENS Peter NL 2810 0

1639 BERNDSEN Peter NL 2812 0

1640 DE RUIJTER Frank NL 3106 0

1641 VISKIL Jan NL 3107 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1642 KIM Hwi Dong KR 2852 0

1643 KWON Young Il KR 2855 0

1644 JEONG Byeong Jin KR 2975 0

1645 KARA Ahmet TR 0556 0

1646 INCEIS Cetin TR 1114 0

1647 ALP Tahir TR 2098 0

1648 PAPADOPOULOS Fanis GR 1988 0

1649 OZKAYA Cem TR 2180 0

1650 BACA Adam CZ 2232 0

1651 UZ Mehmet TR 2674 0

1652 BAUDOIN Bernard FR 0681 0

1653 BOLSU Mehmet TR 0914 0

1654 TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 0973 0

1655 KIM Min A KR 2329 0

1656 RODRIGUES Goncalo PT 2353 0

1657 BASTOS Jorge PT 0375 0

1658 JENSEN Allan DK 0361 0

1659 RUTTEN Stephan NL 0557 0

1660 SKIBBE Michael DE 2873 0

1661 GULSEREN Muharrem DE 2878 0

1662 NGUYEN THANH TAM VN 2470 0

1663 NGUYEN Tien Dam VN 2871 0

1664 CAMPOVERDE Ruben EC 1460 0

1665 REDROVAN Oscar EC 1508 0

1666 KEBLER Klaus DE 1624 0

1667 GROBJUNG Dieter DE 1928 0

1668 MONCADA Carlos VE 1089 0

1669 ANDUJAR Diomar VE 2857 0

1670 VANEGAS Rafael VE 2858 0

1671 RODRIGUEZ Jose VE 1027 0

1672 OVIEDO Anderso VE 2495 0

1673 AUTUORI Giuseppe VE 2859 0

1674 RIVAS Rafael VE 2860 0

1675 PHAM Quoc Nam VN 0317 0

1676 HO Ngoc Canh VN 2986 0

1677 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 0913 0

1678 RICO Jesus ES 1936 0

1679 SCARAMUZZI T IT 1043 0

1680 DE BRUIN Hans NL 2845 0

1681 ATIA Osama EG 0980 0

1682 AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 1761 0

1683 PENA Daniel ES 1834 0

1684 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 1737 0

1685 ASLANIDIS Charalampos DE 1646 0

1686 EHRHARDT Peter DE 1907 0

1687 FELHOFER Gerhard DE 2502 0

1688 JANSSEN Henk NL 2846 0

1689 DRIESSEN Arno NL 2848 0

1690 SCARAMUZZI Domenico IT 2089 0

1691 HAUER Franz DE 1652 0

1692 FOGE Claus DK 0213 0

1693 ARGYROS Yanni EG 0512 0

1694 ALY Hisham EG 2142 0

1695 ODDO Antonino IT 1036 0

1696 MATERA Michele IT 2449 0

1697 DI TACCHIO Michele IT 0449 0

1698 PALIZZOLO Andrea IT 2942 0

1699 AL SAHEB Hafeth JO 0985 0

1700 El SAHEB Ali JO 1657 0

1701 LEE Jong Min US 2956 0

1702 AKCAY Erdogan US 2957 0

1703 ABD EL RAOUF Sharef EG 1661 0

1704 MOSSAAD El Sayed EG 0744 0

1705 MOHSEN Mohamed EG 2913 0

1706 HONG Jung Pyo KR 2814 0

1707 PHAN VAN Trung VN 1885 0

1708 YOON Sung Ha KR 0623 0

1709 LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 0517 0

1710 HOANG Duc Tai VN 2658 0

1711 NGUYEN Huu Tri VN 2816 0

1712 TRUONG Tung Thanh VN 2817 0

1713 NGUYEN Thanh Phuoc VN 2819 0

1714 GORREBEECK Tim BE 2835 0

1715 GURSOY Huseyin TR 2830 0

1716 VO Tan Hoi VN 2061 0

1717 PHAN MINH Viet VN 2474 0

1718 TO THANH Tu VN 2653 0

1719 TRAN NGOC Huy VN 2657 0

1720 BUI Viet Dung VN 2659 0

1721 WOO Chul KR 2535 0

1722 NGUYEN Huu Nhon VN 2824 0

1723 PHUNG Minh Hung VN 2825 0

1724 TRAN Hoang Hai VN 2826 0

1725 LE DINH Dung VN 2827 0

1726 LE QUOC Cuong VN 2828 0

1727 PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 2834 0

1728 NGUYEN Bich Tram VN 2837 0

1729 TRAN Huu Dat VN 2413 0

1730 MONTERO Cristian CO 3021 0

1731 MORALES Jair CO 3022 0

1732 SUAREZ Luis CO 3023 0

1733 ARBELAEZ Jamie CO 3025 0

1734 RAMIREZ Gustavo CO 3027 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1735 CASTANO Cristian CO 0506 0

1736 GARCIA Victor CO 3030 0

1737 ARIZA Edgar CO 3031 0

1738 MARTINEZ Jorge Puerto CO 3033 0

1739 ALEXANDER Jhon Murcia CO 3034 0

1740 HERNANDEZ Jairo CO 3035 0

1741 MARTINEZ Noe CO 3037 0

1742 KITAURA Akihiro JP 1083 0

1743 OKUMURA Takeshi JP 2902 0

1744 YAMAMOTO Kazuya JP 2910 0

1745 IIDA Yasuo JP 2906 0

1746 BUSHIZAWA Shinsuke JP 2904 0

1747 ISHIBASHI Kiichi JP 2903 0

1748 SUZUKI Ken JP 1408 0

1749 SCHMIED Georg AT 0305 0

1750 VARGA Peter HU 1922 0

1751 SILVA Fernando GT 0767 0

1752 ALVES Joaquim PT 1968 0

1753 ANTONIO Jose PT 2932 0

1754 OLESEN Martin DK 0235 0

1755 MOREN Thomas DK 0982 0

1756 MARIN Allan CR 2640 0

1757 LOPERA Alex CO 0158 0

1758 GUERRA Carlos CL 0309 0

1759 CANOLA Martin PE 0734 0

1760 FIERRO Mario MX 2791 0

1761 VAN BERKEL Marcel NL 0631 0

1762 NIJNATTEN Jeffrey NL 2378 0

1763 MEYLEMANS Geert BE 1049 0

1764 DANIELS Ronald BE 0669 0

1765 DHONT Steven BE 2677 0

1766 CLAUS Pascal BE 0255 0

1767 KANG In Seok KR 2022 0

1768 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 0389 0

1769 JENSEN Nicolai DK 2602 0

1770 Grimon Johan BE 2803 0

1771 ROESTEL Hans Joachim DE 2352 0

1772 STROET Wim NL 2800 0

1773 ROETEN Bradley NL 2802 0

1774 LILLESTOL Kjell NO 2806 0

1775 PERROTIN Kevin FR 2484 0

1776 DORE Michel FR 1970 0

1777 KREMER LECLAIRE Eric FR 2349 0

1778 LACAZE Pierre Jean FR 2643 0

1779 CONNESSON Francis FR 0445 0

1780 VIDEAU Bruno FR 1437 0

1781 AMILCAR Jorge FR 1438 0

1782 ESPADA Thibaut FR 2350 0

1783 BUYLE Stany FR 2542 0

1784 BITALIS Richard FR 2769 0

1785 RASHED Afoun DZ 2522 0

1786 ABD ALBASET Mostapha LY 2523 0

1787 IDRISSI Mohamed MA 2524 0

1788 HISHAM Barakat MA 2525 0

1789 Peter Francisco ZA 2521 0

1790 LTIEF Goerge LB 1698 0

1791 BAJTNER Yenny SE 2919 0

1792 HAGG Per SE 1184 0

1793 PETTERSSON Ingvar SE 2922 0

1794 LJUNG Rikard SE 2925 0

1795 EDSTROM Jorgen SE 2931 0

1796 SOBHY George EG 2105 0

1797 RIQUART Enzo FR 2642 0

1798 HORTA Leonardo PT 2785 0

1799 MALSERT Philippe FR 1832 0

1800 SCHRAMM Tobias DE 2786 0

1801 BARCA Jose Ignacio ES 2636 0

1802 CLERICO ANA Maria ES 1985 0

1803 SOTO Segura Rafael ES 2288 0

1804 ANTON Cuevas Jesus ES 2291 0

1805 KRIJNEN Anjo NL 2775 0

1806 PICHLER Jurgen DE 1621 0

1807 GELLNER Henrik DK 2604 0

1808 DALLINGA Berry NL 0908 0

1809 HOMMERING Frank NL 0554 0

1810 OZDEMIR Bulent TR 2780 0

1811 TALLON Francisco ES 2896 0

1812 KOFOED Per ES 1937 0

1813 SINTAS RODRIGUEZ Alberto ES 1065 0

1814 BRAVO Adolfo ES 2867 0

1815 GABARRI Jose V ES 2868 0

1816 AVALLONE Luis ES 1274 0

1817 ANSON Andres ES 2898 0

1818 EDER Dieter AT 2383 0

1819 ERGUNEY Ali AT 2681 0

1820 MORALES Rogelio CR 1826 0

1821 ESPINOZA Joel CR 2693 0

1822 MONGE Jose CR 2698 0

1823 GUZMAN Fernando CR 2700 0

1824 CHACON Marden CR 2703 0

1825 ALVARADO Eladio CR 2704 0

1826 MORA Olger CR 2705 0

1827 ALVARADO Fabian CR 2706 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1828 NGUYEN Duy Han VN 1415 0

1829 HO Quang Tin VN 2039 0

1830 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 2011 0

1831 PHAM Quoc Tuan VN 2755 0

1832 DO Dang Cung VN 2756 0

1833 NGUYEN Quang Cuong VN 2757 0

1834 LE Van Hung VN 2759 0

1835 LE Tuan Hao VN 2760 0

1836 HO Duy Ngoc VN 2761 0

1837 BUI Trung Dung VN 2762 0

1838 NGUYEN Van Nhan VN 2763 0

1839 LY Kieu Han VN 2764 0

1840 OZCOLLU LEVENT TR 1118 0

1841 ABDELSATER Goerge LB 2673 0

1842 DAWALIBI Toni LB 1697 0

1843 ARIDI Jozeif LB 1700 0

1844 CHO Seong Woo US 0720 0

1845 NAJM Gilbert US 1321 0

1846 KANG Michael US 0200 0

1847 DELORME Charles US 2888 0

1848 LIM Song US 2889 0

1849 NAM Chang Woo KR 2710 0

1850 SEO Dae Hyun KR 2529 0

1851 VASCONE Johny FR 2042 0

1852 KIM Sung Ill KR 2429 0

1853 SEOK Min Mun KR 2719 0

1854 YU DEOK Choi KR 2729 0

1855 PROBHARDT Jens DE 2374 0

1856 VAN DEN BERG Uwe DE 0730 0

1857 BACK Joachim DE 1625 0

1858 GUNTER Lars DE 2508 0

1859 MALACRITA Stefano IT 1840 0

1860 YAVAS Mehmet TR 0409 0

1861 URKUT Ilhan TR 1949 0

1862 VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 0606 0

1863 GOMAA Hesham EG 0863 0

1864 SOLIMAN Mohammad EG 1956 0

1865 GUMUS Serdar TR 2182 0

1866 CORREIA Jose PT 2461 0

1867 KOBAYASHI Eiji JP 2435 0

1868 NAKAMURA Junichiro JP 2431 0

1869 TAKAYAMA MASAMI JP 2428 0

1870 INAMORI Hirotaka JP 2334 0

1871 FUKAO Noriko JP 2332 0

1872 WATANABE Hajime JP 2266 0

1873 HORIKE Satoomi JP 2265 0

1874 YAMADA Shigeko JP 2263 0

1875 UEDA Atsushi JP 1963 0

1876 KIYOKAWA Yamato JP 1962 0

1877 SASAOKA Shunichi JP 1407 0

1878 KITAURA Shinji JP 1406 0

1879 MATSUOKA Masaki JP 1405 0

1880 KATOU Tadahiro JP 1403 0

1881 ARAKAWA Takamitsu JP 1400 0

1882 MIZUTANI Kouji JP 1399 0

1883 EBE Kimiaki JP 1397 0

1884 KAWAMOTO Akira JP 1242 0

1885 ABE Kenichiro JP 1084 0

1886 HAYASHI Toshihiko JP 1082 0

1887 TORII Nobuyoshi JP 1081 0

1888 TAJIMA KEISUKE JP 1080 0

1889 YAMASHITA Shinichi JP 1079 0

1890 IKEDA Noboru JP 1078 0

1891 MIZOGUCHI Kazuhiro JP 1076 0

1892 ICHIKAWA Toshio JP 1074 0

1893 BACKMAN Bo SE 2742 0

1894 ALVARADO Giglio SE 2744 0

1895 TULLBERG Tomas SE 2074 0

1896 KOUMENTAKIS Nikos SE 2747 0

1897 TIJSSENS John NL 1600 0

1898 DE BRUIN Richard NL 0616 0

1899 GALLEGOS Felipe CL 1032 0

1900 GAMBOA Covarrubias Rodolfo MX 0341 0

1901 YESTE DE PABLO Xavier ES 1818 0

1902 LUNA Juan Jose AR 2576 0

1903 MIRANDA Hugo CL 0187 0

1904 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 1284 0

1905 PATINO Juan MX 2607 0

1906 MUNOZ Raymundo MX 0206 0

1907 ARELLANO Julio AR 2578 0

1908 RIFFO Alejando CL 0463 0

1909 ULISES SALINAS Dreiman CL 1029 0

1910 DIAZ Mario CL 2562 0

1911 GUIRAO Orenes Jose Diego ES 1835 0

1912 AVILA Luis MX 0427 0

1913 PAREDES Jose MX 0652 0

1914 HERMOSILLO Daniel MX 2608 0

1915 SERRANO Javier PE 1674 0

1916 RAMIREZ chistoper PE 2551 0

1917 SALINAS Juan MX 2611 0

1918 ZARATE Carlos AR 0404 0

1919 ROMERO Sergio AR 1496 0

1920 BRAVO Ricardo AR 1503 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1921 LEDEZMA Jose AR 1825 0

1922 HORODECKI Dario AR 2579 0

1923 RINALDI Franco AR 2581 0

1924 MORALES Carlos AR 2582 0

1925 SILVA Rodolfo CL 0703 0

1926 MEZA Hugo CL 0704 0

1927 JUAN CARLOS Ostos CL 0705 0

1928 SELMAN Marco CL 1594 0

1929 SARMIENTO Peter CL 2563 0

1930 DUARTE Marco CL 2564 0

1931 ZUNIGA Rodrigo CL 2565 0

1932 MENCHON Juan A ES 2866 0

1933 MICHAEL Toudahl DK 0447 0

1934 MOSSKOV Claus DK 0890 0

1935 AVILA Jose MX 1021 0

1936 GALINDO Efrain MX 2610 0

1937 CABALLERO Johny PE 0735 0

1938 CALDERON Manuel PE 1128 0

1939 TENORIO Victor PE 1132 0

1940 CROVETTO Victor PE 1679 0

1941 AREVALO Patrick PE 2552 0

1942 CARRASCO Luis PE 2554 0

1943 HERNANDEZ Pedro AR 1567 0

1944 GRASSO Daniel AR 2583 0

1945 BORGOGLIO Osvaldo AR 2584 0

1946 POLENTARUTTI Elias AR 2585 0

1947 DURAN Daniel AR 2586 0

1948 LARROCA Alberto AR 2587 0

1949 JUAREZ Miguel AR 2588 0

1950 ROTA Juan Carlos AR 2589 0

1951 FRANCO Carlos AR 2590 0

1952 CORDOBA Osvaldo AR 2591 0

1953 PANETTIERI Alberto AR 2592 0

1954 AGUILERA Cesar AR 2593 0

1955 AGUILERA Ricardo AR 2594 0

1956 MARTIN VIALE Jorge AR 2595 0

1957 TOLEDO Raul AR 2596 0

1958 ROVIRA Gustavo AR 2597 0

1959 LARA Jesus MX 0319 0

1960 ARJONA Miguel MX 1013 0

1961 RAMIREZ Bautista MX 1015 0

1962 NAVARRO Martin MX 1016 0

1963 CAMUNEZ Rafael MX 1354 0

1964 GARCIA Adrian MX 1591 0

1965 DELGADO Jonathan MX 2340 0

1966 GARZON Ivan MX 2613 0

1967 ROJAS Roberto MX 2614 0

1968 CARRILLO Alfredo MX 2615 0

1969 CASTILLO Marco MX 2616 0

1970 OLIVARES Rosario MX 2617 0

1971 BARON JORGE MX 2618 0

1972 BALCAZAR Ricardo MX 2619 0

1973 AMBRIZ Dionisio MX 2620 0

1974 DIAZ Jorge PE 0485 0

1975 VALDIVIA Jose PE 0742 0

1976 DIAZ Freddy PE 1129 0

1977 TELENTA Renzo PE 1676 0

1978 ROJAS Jaime PE 1683 0

1979 CRUZADO Enrique PE 2451 0

1980 SIAS Joao PE 2556 0

1981 QUISPE Gino PE 2557 0

1982 GARCIA Mauricio PE 2558 0

1983 CRISTOBAL Javier PE 2559 0

1984 MAYORGA Angel PE 2560 0

1985 STAALBO Benny DK 1440 0

1986 HOLMEHOJ Thomas DK 2377 0

1987 SZOLNOKI Tamas HU 1923 0

1988 ROVO Jozsef HU 1200 0

1989 SZLUKA Balint HU 2370 0

1990 KLAMANCSEK Laszlo HU 0313 0

1991 KEMENY Gabor HU 0436 0

1992 BAKO Istvan HU 2371 0

1993 TOTH Laszlo HU 2372 0

1994 LEB Balazs HU 0311 0

1995 MALDONADO Byron GT 2151 0

1996 HORVATH Jozsef HU 1212 0

1997 HUDAK Janos HU 1926 0

1998 MALDONADO Daniel GT 2152 0

1999 VALENZUELA Paul GT 2153 0

2000 BITHAS Fotis GR 2782 0

2001 MOURLAS Dimitris GR 2783 0

2002 TARVAINEN Jukka FI 1912 0

2003 PINEDA Marvin GT 0250 0

2004 CASTILLO Nelson GT 0774 0

2005 ENRIQUEZ Luis GT 2154 0

2006 LEMUS Lemus GT 2155 0

2007 GIANNAKOU Christos CY 2000 0

2008 WISS Janne FI 1913 0

2009 NIKOLAOU Antonis CY 0330 0

2010 CHARALAMBUS Christos CY 1125 0

2011 COJOM Mateo GT 2156 0

2012 PINEDA Walter GT 2157 0

2013 MALDONADO Giovany GT 2158 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

2014 LOPEZ Yampol GT 2159 0

2015 AREVALO Juan GT 2160 0

2016 GARCIA Byron GT 2161 0

2017 XITUMUL Angel GT 2162 0

2018 SANDOVAL Mynor GT 2163 0

2019 CHO Jae Hyung US 0323 0

2020 PALAFOX Carlos US 2220 0

2021 RASKIN Raye US 1003 0

2022 ALVEREZ Carlos US 2222 0

2023 LEE Justin US 2223 0

2024 LIZARRAGA Jose US 2224 0

2025 YIM Kyung US 2225 0

2026 AUGUSTIN Hillario US 2226 0

2027 YIANNAKOU Stelios CY 0733 0

2028 HAMALAINEN Eero FI 0251 0

2029 AL ZOUBI Abdullah JO 2143 0

2030 SUNI Harri FI 0770 0

2031 KOYASHIKI Ryouichi JP 1073 0

2032 PAULI Wigelius FI 1918 0

2033 GRAHN Henry FI 2210 0

2034 KAIKKONEN Kimmo FI 2211 0

2035 HOSNY Medhat EG 0618 0

2036 ABDEL RAHIM Mohamed EG 1640 0

2037 LAMPI Juhani FI 2213 0

2038 TRAFF Tuomo FI 2214 0

2039 HORVATH Andreas AT 0422 0

2040 MASTNY Kurt AT 0667 0

2041 FUCHS Klemens AT 2682 0

2042 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 0356 0

2043 CORNIL Pascal BE 1752 0

2044 SETZ Ludwig DE 2366 0

2045 TROGISCH Lars DE 2670 0

2046 TONOJAN Dawid PL 2135 0

2047 ZAMBRANO Milton VE 1367 0

2048 AUTORI Giuseppe VE 2491 0

2049 FIGUEROA Heriberto VE 0711 0

2050 MARTINEZ Angel VE 1097 0

2051 CULTRERA Franco VE 1369 0

2052 GUILLEN William VE 1795 0

2053 SONNESSA Miguel VE 0321 0

2054 ZAMBRANO Pedro VE 0466 0

2055 AMEZ Henry VE 1093 0

2056 BARRIOS Edgar VE 1370 0

2057 GUEVARA Jose VE 2206 0

2058 BOLIVAR Omar VE 2493 0

2059 MORALES Jorge VE 2494 0

2060 PEREZ Francy VE 2498 0

2061 VANEGAS Luis VE 2500 0

2062 HJOLLUND Carsten DK 1899 0

2063 CANTO Jorge ES 2792 0

2064 LIM Jung Wan KR 0841 0

2065 JUNG Young Kyun KR 2649 0

2066 JANG Daehyeon KR 2650 0

2067 LE DINH Sy VN 2652 0

2068 JANG Guk Hwan KR 1873 0

2069 GALLEGOS Jesus MX 2660 0

2070 NGUYEN Duc Toan VN 2323 0

2071 NGUYEN Cu VN 2324 0

2072 HUYNH HUU Sang VN 2656 0

2073 CAO ANH TAI VN 2662 0

2074 THAI HONG Phuong VN 2663 0

2075 LUU Hon Giang VN 2664 0

2076 GARCIA Samuel ES 2793 0

2077 GONZALEZ LOPEZ Jesus ES 2794 0

2078 GARRIDO Rafael ES 0431 0

2079 CAMARERO Prieto Pedro ES 2290 0

2080 CORTES Gil Carlos ES 2445 0

2081 DE LAET Rudy BE 1722 0

2082 DE GROOF Frank BE 1056 0

2083 ARAP YAMAN Haci TR 2392 0

2084 DI EMMANUELE Giuseppe IT 2446 0

2085 TURLA Roberto IT 2281 0

2086 GIOE Guido IT 2447 0

2087 NICOLOSI Enrico IT 2623 0

2088 MANCINI Giorgio IT 0272 0

2089 RUOCCO Sebastiano IT 0448 0

2090 CASCONE E IT 0687 0

2091 GAROFALO Roberto IT 0691 0

2092 CIMINO Giuseppe IT 0987 0

2093 D ANIELLO Antonio IT 1039 0

2094 TOMASELLO S IT 1040 0

2095 D AGATA G IT 1041 0

2096 LA ROSA S IT 1044 0

2097 VITIELLO A IT 1045 0

2098 DE BIASI Daniele IT 1058 0

2099 LA ROSA Ludovico IT 1059 0

2100 CONSAGNO Giuseppe IT 1060 0

2101 NICEFORO Paolo IT 1179 0

2102 GAROZZO Andrea IT 1425 0

2103 MARTINICO Aldo IT 1427 0

2104 LO SARDO Diego IT 1428 0

2105 MARTINICO Giorgio IT 1430 0

2106 FINOCCHIARO Dario IT 1431 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

2107 MIOSI Antonino IT 1432 0

2108 CATALANO Antonio IT 1583 0

2109 BACINELLI Andrea IT 1850 0

2110 DI GRACI Giulio IT 1851 0

2111 GUCCIONE Domenico IT 1859 0

2112 MASCIA Renzo IT 1860 0

2113 CANICATTI Carmelo IT 1864 0

2114 RUOCCO Ciro IT 1865 0

2115 MONGIOVI Vincenzo IT 1866 0

2116 BONAFFINI Calogero IT 1868 0

2117 BASILI Roberto IT 2081 0

2118 PONTI Stefano IT 2084 0

2119 DI CAPUA Raffaele IT 2087 0

2120 BARRESI Ugo IT 2091 0

2121 VAHEDZIAN Eduardo AR 1308 0

2122 HUEZA Sergi AR 1469 0

2123 IREN Oscar AR 1473 0

2124 JANICES Walter AR 1475 0

2125 GUERRIERI AR 1489 0

2126 ARGIBAY Marcelo AR 1502 0

2127 FRATTINI G AR 1505 0

2128 RANDONE Alejandro AR 1506 0

2129 SILVESTRO F AR 1507 0

2130 FRIDMAN Ricardo AR 1568 0

2131 AZZOLA Armando IT 2092 0

2132 RICCOBONO Davide IT 2094 0

2133 LO FASO Calogero IT 2112 0

2134 SETTINIERE Emanuele IT 2282 0

2135 DI VUOLO Vincenzo IT 2285 0

2136 VAGLICA Renato IT 2296 0

2137 ANTOCI Marcello IT 2450 0

2138 LUKSCH Oswald AT 0260 0

2139 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 0303 0

2140 STENZEL Franz AT 0423 0

2141 WEINGARTNER Heinrich AT 0671 0

2142 RINGEL Johann AT 0981 0

2143 DOPIERA Franz AT 0983 0

2144 ENGLBRECHT Ingrid AT 0986 0

2145 Gorthan Rene AT 1188 0

2146 NOSTER Clemens AT 1191 0

2147 GUSENBAUER Roland AT 1192 0

2148 RIML Thomas AT 1210 0

2149 STOJICEVIC Daniela AT 1658 0

2150 ANSTRIN Jerker AT 1947 0

2151 BUTORA Patrick AT 2073 0

2152 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 0416 0

2153 DELVAUX Benoni BE 0569 0

2154 EUGENE Vincent BE 0605 0

2155 TOLLEBEKE Arthur BE 0610 0

2156 SYSMANS Frans BE 0632 0

2157 VAN CAMP Michel BE 0668 0

2158 BAETSLE Peter BE 0922 0

2159 DE SAEGER Dany BE 0978 0

2160 LANGMANS Francois BE 0979 0

2161 CLABOTS Alain BE 1047 0

2162 DELLAERT Marc BE 1053 0

2163 STITSCHINSKY Ivan BE 1055 0

2164 DONVIL Marc BE 1057 0

2165 VERHELST Daniel BE 1193 0

2166 CLAESSEN Johan BE 1208 0

2167 JANSSEN Marc BE 1219 0

2168 KESTENS Patrick BE 1221 0

2169 CEULEMANS Koen BE 1222 0

2170 CORNELISSEN Pierre BE 1286 0

2171 STAFF Jan BE 1525 0

2172 KAHRAMAN Murat BE 1577 0

2173 GERITS Gus BE 1597 0

2174 AERTS Joannes BE 1647 0

2175 BOSSAERTS Walter BE 1745 0

2176 HEYMAN David BE 1760 0

2177 LOOSVELDT Frank BE 1763 0

2178 VAN HOYLANDT Roger BE 1879 0

2179 MUYLAERT Dirk BE 1900 0

2180 THUY Marc BE 1901 0

2181 GIJSELS Jozef BE 1941 0

2182 DE CONDT Andy BE 1943 0

2183 DEFRAEYE Nicky BE 1948 0

2184 CANSECO Sergio BO 1311 0

2185 PRIEUS Andy BE 1961 0

2186 STERCKVAL Michel BE 2125 0

2187 VERPLANCKE Jean Paul BE 2132 0

2188 VAN ORSHAEGEN Sven BE 2193 0

2189 VLERICK Mathieu BE 2195 0

2190 BEKAERT Bernhard BE 2399 0

2191 LEBRUYN Danielle BE 2600 0

2192 BOLLE Jean Marie BE 2606 0

2193 SANCHEZ Hugo BO 0188 0

2194 ALVAREZ Idelfonso BO 0230 0

2195 YUGAR Cesar BO 0242 0

2196 TICONA Oscar BO 0425 0

2197 CABRERA Juan Jose BO 0468 0

2198 YANEZ Pablo BO 0471 0

2199 SALAZAR Milton BO 0643 0
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2200 MONJE Rene BO 0644 0

2201 VARGAS Raul BO 0645 0

2202 PAREDES Carlos BO 0646 0

2203 CRISPIN Julio BO 0648 0

2204 FERNANDEZ Pablo BO 0990 0

2205 CALDERON Nelson BO 0991 0

2206 PRADO Orlando BO 0992 0

2207 FERNANDEZ Daniel BO 0993 0

2208 BALDIVIESO Eduardo BO 0994 0

2209 VARGAS Fabian BO 0995 0

2210 GONZALES Alfredo BO 1110 0

2211 QUINTANILLA Ariel BO 1111 0

2212 SALAS Luis BO 1304 0

2213 HERRERA Ludwig BO 1310 0

2214 CHOQUE Omar BO 1312 0

2215 GUTIERREZ Antonio BO 1314 0

2216 BARBA Bermang BO 1315 0

2217 JANKO Angel BO 1316 0

2218 AVILA Franz BO 1320 0

2219 GUILLEN Fernando BO 1322 0

2220 LOPEZ Jhonny BO 1323 0

2221 VILLARROEL Leonardo BO 1324 0

2222 ORTIZ Rafael BO 1325 0

2223 GARRET Julio BO 1326 0

2224 SUARES Osvaldo BO 1327 0

2225 VALDA Miguel BO 1328 0

2226 ZAMBRANA Daniel BO 1329 0

2227 HIGASY Eduardo BO 1330 0

2228 CARVAJAL Alejandro CL 0229 0

2229 FARIAS Francisco CL 0464 0

2230 OROZCO Rogelio CL 0465 0

2231 TORO Juan Carlos CL 0640 0

2232 CHICUREL Pablo CL 0642 0

2233 GRILLE Alejandro CL 0706 0

2234 YOVANOVIC Ivo CL 0707 0

2235 QUIJADA Emilio CL 0708 0

2236 DIAZ Jorge PE 1025 0

2237 LEDEZMA Guillermo CL 1028 0

2238 SAENZ Carlos CL 1030 0

2239 ROA Robinson CL 1031 0

2240 BURGOS Patricio CL 1033 0

2241 CHACON Alejandro CL 1350 0

2242 ROJAS Leopoldo CL 1351 0

2243 OSTOS Carlos CL 1357 0

2244 CACERES Marco CL 1361 0

2245 TOLEDO Arturo CL 1807 0

2246 VENEGAS Cristobal CL 1808 0

2247 ALAMOS Alfredo CL 1809 0

2248 MEZA Carlos CL 1810 0

2249 MA Zuobin CN 0263 0

2250 ZHANG Heng CN 0266 0

2251 ORTIZ Carloman CO 0233 0

2252 VASQUEZ Gabriel CO 0406 0

2253 PULIDO Mauricio CO 0507 0

2254 CARMONA Santiago CO 0538 0

2255 NARANJO Andres CO 0539 0

2256 OTAVO Ronald CO 0541 0

2257 CARRASCO Jaime CO 0542 0

2258 GONZALEZ Andres CO 0543 0

2259 MARTINEZ Manuel CO 0571 0

2260 JIMENEZ Mauricio CO 0573 0

2261 POVEDA Miguel CO 0576 0

2262 GONZALEZ Orlando CO 0578 0

2263 ARANGO Ruben CO 0579 0

2264 LLANOS Giovanny CO 0649 0

2265 CORREA Julio CO 0795 0

2266 DIAZ Cesar CO 0796 0

2267 PENA Jeferson E CO 0799 0

2268 GRANADOS Maximilian CO 0801 0

2269 CACERES Alvaro CO 0802 0

2270 GIRALDO Asdrubal CO 0805 0

2271 SALAZAR Oscar Andres CO 0807 0

2272 CAPERA PAEZ Anderson CO 0809 0

2273 YAZO Alvaro CO 0810 0

2274 OSORIO Jader CO 0813 0

2275 GUTIERREZ Guillermo CO 0814 0

2276 TORO Jose Luis CO 0815 0

2277 GIRALDO Mauricio CO 0867 0

2278 CAMACHO Andres CO 0868 0

2279 SOTELO Edison CO 0869 0

2280 QUINTERO Johan CO 0870 0

2281 ZULUAGA Alejandra CO 0871 0

2282 OTALORA Dumar CO 0872 0

2283 RINCON P Angelmiro CO 0873 0

2284 LOPEZ Alirio CO 0874 0

2285 CAMPUZANO Alejandro CO 0875 0

2286 GUTIERREZ Francisco CO 0876 0

2287 GOMEZ Diego CO 0877 0

2288 LESMES Fredy CO 0878 0

2289 DUQUE Julian CO 0879 0

2290 GONZALEZ Oscar CO 0880 0

2291 PINILLA Jymy CO 0881 0

2292 DUQUE Carlos CO 0882 0
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2293 VASQUEZ Julian CO 0883 0

2294 CASTANEDA Alvaro CO 0884 0

2295 SEGURA Ruth CO 0885 0

2296 ARBELAEZ JULIAN CO 1012 0

2297 REINA Vandenver CO 1099 0

2298 CASTRO Carlos CO 1341 0

2299 REYES Harry CO 1355 0

2300 ESCOBAR Milton CO 1362 0

2301 ROMERO Miguel CO 1381 0

2302 UPEGUI Alejandro CO 1382 0

2303 LOZANO Michel CO 1824 0

2304 Murcia John CO 1886 0

2305 LOPEZ Luis CR 1827 0

2306 BARQUERO Oscar CR 2691 0

2307 GONZALES Dilmert CR 2692 0

2308 MATARRITA Erick CR 2696 0

2309 JUSTINIANO Carlos I BO 1331 0

2310 VACA Roberto BO 1332 0

2311 UNTURK Alpay CH 2645 0

2312 DUY Ma Tien CH 1714 0

2313 HENDRIKSEN Rene CH 0185 0

2314 DANIELSSON Torsten CH 0243 0

2315 VALENTE Paco CH 1715 0

2316 SIAELIS Yiannakis CY 0329 0

2317 YIANGOU Xenis CY 0480 0

2318 SYKAS George CY 0487 0

2319 MISIELLIS Nikos CY 0732 0

2320 SOFIKITIS George CY 0747 0

2321 GOUGOULIAS Demetris CY 0749 0

2322 LOUCA CY 0750 0

2323 MAHATTOS Panicos CY 1130 0

2324 KERKIDES George CY 1149 0

2325 POPENAZNIK Lukas CZ 0239 0

2326 WALACH Ladislav CZ 0294 0

2327 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 0390 0

2328 TAUTERMAN Vlastislav CZ 0442 0

2329 DOSTAL Martin CZ 0638 0

2330 BACA Tomas CZ 0717 0

2331 KAFKA Jan CZ 0719 0

2332 FAUS Marek CZ 0864 0

2333 PAPRSKAR Milan CZ 1008 0

2334 TRUHLAR Jan CZ 1009 0

2335 SKRASEK Ivan CZ 1010 0

2336 CHYTIL Rudolf CZ 1011 0

2337 MARKUP Petr CZ 1103 0

2338 FILIP Antonin CZ 1104 0

2339 PURKYT Tomas CZ 1105 0

2340 COUFALIK Ivo CZ 1106 0

2341 MASAR Stanislav CZ 1174 0

2342 SLECHTA Jan CZ 1177 0

2343 KADANIK Marcel CZ 1183 0

2344 JOCH Stepan CZ 1444 0

2345 TICHY Miloslav CZ 1446 0

2346 CZECH Zenon CZ 1447 0

2347 SIMEK Stanislav CZ 1448 0

2348 BERDIS Vratislav CZ 1449 0

2349 STEFAN Josef CZ 1450 0

2350 TUNKR Martin CZ 1582 0

2351 KRUZLIC Robert CZ 1588 0

2352 TUMA Jakub CZ 1921 0

2353 UHER Miroslav CZ 2053 0

2354 HAJNY David CZ 2054 0

2355 BILEK Rudolf CZ 2055 0

2356 SOUKUP Roman CZ 2056 0

2357 MONDSPIGL Tomas CZ 2058 0

2358 KRAUSOVA Veronika CZ 2059 0

2359 KOKY Dusan CZ 2060 0

2360 TICHAK Josef CZ 2233 0

2361 STOK Radek CZ 2235 0

2362 KALABIS Petr CZ 2404 0

2363 ANDEREJOVSKY Robert CZ 2405 0

2364 VINTROCHA Richard CZ 2407 0

2365 ADAMEK Petr CZ 2408 0

2366 VEDRAL Martin CZ 2514 0

2367 HETZEL Stefan DE 2665 0

2368 LENZ Ralf DE 0532 0

2369 RUDOLPH Christian DE 0120 0

2370 NEFF Rainer DE 0332 0

2371 EROGUL Orhan DE 0346 0

2372 CHRISTODOULIDIS Christos DE 0477 0

2373 LECHELT Torsten DE 0488 0

2374 ZOLLNER Christian DE 0529 0

2375 WEESE Oliver DE 0752 0

2376 SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 0833 0

2377 SCHLIEPER Michael DE 0857 0

2378 BLUM Thomas DE 0862 0

2379 VOLBRACHT Andreas DE 0920 0

2380 CALISANKOL Rasih DE 0926 0

2381 CEVIZ Ali DE 0928 0

2382 WAGNER Thomas DE 0931 0

2383 BERGNER Frank DE 0932 0

2384 GERTZEN Karl Heinz DE 0963 0

2385 FELGENTRAGER Klaus DE 0967 0
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2386 LEUE Bernd DE 0968 0

2387 HOSTERT Josef DE 0969 0

2388 HORCHER Thomas DE 1122 0

2389 KNEIP Ulrich DE 1151 0

2390 SCHUMANN Jens DE 1153 0

2391 PICKHARDT Wolfgang DE 1154 0

2392 KNOP Roland DE 1155 0

2393 STUHLMANN Bernd DE 1156 0

2394 FISCHER Ingo DE 1176 0

2395 JURADO Walter DE 1194 0

2396 EVERSMANN Frank DE 1269 0

2397 KLINGBERG Werner DE 1293 0

2398 ESCH Bernd DE 1295 0

2399 SCHNEIDER Stefan DE 1302 0

2400 PARK Woo Jin DE 1575 0

2401 DILCHER Lothar DE 1609 0

2402 ROTTER Jurgen DE 1614 0

2403 SCHERTL Jorg DE 1620 0

2404 DECKER Marcel DE 1622 0

2405 MULLER Klaus DE 1626 0

2406 FASAL Hayrettin DE 1627 0

2407 HAYAT Mustafa DE 1628 0

2408 KECKER Christian DE 1629 0

2409 BAIER Christian DE 1630 0

2410 PUHL Marc DE 1632 0

2411 EFFENHAUSER Robert DE 1639 0

2412 SIEBERT Heinz DE 1644 0

2413 MARX Volker DE 1927 0

2414 CALL Paul DE 1930 0

2415 WOLF Wolfgang DE 2107 0

2416 MEYER Alexander DE 2113 0

2417 GORONCY Franz Josef DE 2138 0

2418 IFFERT Holger DE 2139 0

2419 RECK Phillipp DE 2140 0

2420 GALLA Markus DE 2228 0

2421 KERLS Uwe DE 2229 0

2422 SIEGER Hans DE 2362 0

2423 SCHELER Stefan DE 2373 0

2424 KECLER Klaus DE 2375 0

2425 SCHWERDTFEGER Daniel DE 2376 0

2426 SAYLIK Mikdat DE 2398 0

2427 SKUPIN Dietmar DE 2490 0

2428 TRAN Van Nam DE 2509 0

2429 LOHSE Michael DK 0165 0

2430 GROOS Flemming DK 0444 0

2431 MICHAEL Hansen DK 0686 0

2432 GREGERSEN Poul DK 0844 0

2433 ANDERSEN Christian DK 0909 0

2434 HALLING Henrik DK 0924 0

2435 CHRISTENSEN Mike DK 0934 0

2436 TONNING Bo DK 0940 0

2437 OLSEN Kaj DK 1175 0

2438 LAURSEN Hans DK 1435 0

2439 SORENSEN Danny DK 1436 0

2440 CLAUSEN Jan DK 1775 0

2441 SJORUP Erling DK 2003 0

2442 NADEM Okbany DZ 1893 0

2443 HAMIDASH Hakim DZ 1894 0

2444 ABD ELRAHMAN Mobarky DZ 2309 0

2445 VELARDE Viteri Jose EC 1828 0

2446 BRACHO MINDA Cristian EC 2599 0

2447 PAZMINO Leopoldo EC 1476 0

2448 BERMEO Rodrigo EC 1551 0

2449 DE LA TORRE Marcos EC 1564 0

2450 RONALD Rubio EC 2118 0

2451 ADOLPH Nessim EG 0534 0

2452 GHONEIM Sherif EG 0570 0

2453 ELMAGHRABY Ahmed EG 0619 0

2454 TARRAF Khaled EG 0746 0

2455 KARIM Mostafa EG 0941 0

2456 AMIR Magdy EG 0942 0

2457 ELBESSARY Mohamed EG 1127 0

2458 ABDELHARES Hosny EG 1147 0

2459 HELMY Hassan EG 1148 0

2460 SALAH EL DIN Magdy EG 1631 0

2461 HALAWA Abdel Hamid EG 1637 0

2462 DIAB Mohsen EG 1638 0

2463 SHAWKY Amer EG 1645 0

2464 BASSIOUNY Mohamed EG 1650 0

2465 SHERIF Wael EG 1651 0

2466 EL MESSERY Ahmed EG 1653 0

2467 DRAZ Ibrahim EG 1655 0

2468 WAGDY Mina EG 1662 0

2469 KHALEFA Essam EG 1663 0

2470 SOLIMAN Mohamed EG 1665 0

2471 GAMAL Basem EG 1762 0

2472 MOUSSA Hossam EG 1765 0

2473 ATTIA Hussien EG 1766 0

2474 MOUSTAFA Omar EG 1767 0

2475 HAFEZ Salah EG 1891 0

2476 El HABROUK Ismail EG 1952 0

2477 El Allawy Mohamed EG 1959 0

2478 GEORGE Magdy EG 2130 0
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2479 ELTARABILY Osama EG 2131 0

2480 ELSEADY Mohamed EG 2216 0

2481 AYMAN Mohamed EG 2217 0

2482 SALAMA Nabil EG 2218 0

2483 ATTIA Adel EG 2277 0

2484 FAROUK Haitham EG 2401 0

2485 SALEH Mohammed EG 2503 0

2486 HENDRIKSEN Rene DK 2004 0

2487 MORTENSEN Marianne DK 2319 0

2488 NIELSEN Niels DK 2361 0

2489 CARLSEN Michael DK 2526 0

2490 CASADEMUNT Miguel ES 2473 0

2491 CASTELLANO Felix ES 2477 0

2492 ARBIOL Ramon ES 2472 0

2493 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ Antonio ES 1066 0

2494 GONZALEZ CALLE Jose Ramon ES 1418 0

2495 ARAUJO Alfredo ES 2548 0

2496 MARTINEZ FRESNEDA Jose ES 2549 0

2497 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 0301 0

2498 HERNANDEZ MARTIN Adolfo ES 1063 0

2499 MORALES Jose Maria ES 1064 0

2500 BEY GARCIA Juan Antonio ES 1195 0

2501 SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 1196 0

2502 TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 1270 0

2503 RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 1272 0

2504 MESA Antonio ES 1278 0

2505 MARTINEZ CARRILLO Antonio ES 1279 0

2506 LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 1288 0

2507 RIVERA GONZALEZ Francisco ES 1297 0

2508 SERRANO VICARIO Angel ES 1298 0

2509 VAREA CORTES Antonio ES 1300 0

2510 DE LOS REYES Juan Antonio ES 1301 0

2511 MORENA Armando ES 1411 0

2512 ALONSO Fernando ES 1413 0

2513 GOMEZ MONUERA Jose ES 1419 0

2514 BARAHONA VACAS Jesus ES 1608 0

2515 CARRASCOSA MOTA Miguel ES 1610 0

2516 GARCIA PEREZ Angel ES 1820 0

2517 BRAVO Enrique ES 1821 0

2518 MORALES M Javier Jesus ES 1823 0

2519 JOSE Torrisco Enrique ES 1833 0

2520 MARTINICORENA Cesar ES 1841 0

2521 PADIN GASPAR ES 1906 0

2522 CALLADO Constantino ES 1935 0

2523 LOPEZ TOME Joaquin ES 1938 0

2524 GARCIA CIURANA Carlos ES 1940 0

2525 CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 1975 0

2526 CUENCA AMADOR Luis ES 1977 0

2527 PEREZ Rafael ES 1980 0

2528 GARCIA NAJERA Francisco Jose ES 1981 0

2529 GONZALEZ Ricardo ES 2294 0

2530 MOLINA Martínez Eduardo ES 2298 0

2531 KAUHANEN Johannes FI 0195 0

2532 TYRKKO Jussi FI 0339 0

2533 FAGERSTROM Ari FI 0494 0

2534 HAGGBLOMM Anton FI 0504 0

2535 ROUSI Erik FI 0505 0

2536 LAAKSONEN Kim FI 0788 0

2537 RATY Petteri FI 0790 0

2538 VIRTANEN Jyri FI 0792 0

2539 SAKU Tuominen FI 1914 0

2540 ALTTI Hellakoski FI 1916 0

2541 VULLI Janne FI 1919 0

2542 CHENAY Remi FR 2641 0

2543 DEMOS Georges FR 2269 0

2544 DULAC Patrick FR 2351 0

2545 GAVLAK Herve FR 2646 0

2546 BALLOUARD Ilippe FR 2647 0

2547 TROMAS Eric FR 0678 0

2548 BOUDIN Jean Jacques FR 0679 0

2549 BONNET Jacques FR 0684 0

2550 CLAUSSE Xavier FR 1433 0

2551 MIOSSEC Cyril FR 1434 0

2552 PIGNATEL Florent FR 1756 0

2553 FORMONT Jean Marie FR 1814 0

2554 EDELIN Louis FR 1815 0

2555 TOURNIER Yves FR 1958 0

2556 VASSEUR Cedric FR 2134 0

2557 VASSEUR Gerald FR 2141 0

2558 MOTTON Arnaud FR 2268 0

2559 SIX Jean Paul FR 2342 0

2560 DUPLOMB  Guy FR 2345 0

2561 BIBAUT Pierre FR 2348 0

2562 BASCANS Philippe FR 2355 0

2563 BELLO François FR 2357 0

2564 BAUCHET Olivier FR 2436 0

2565 FACQUET Vincent FR 2439 0

2566 FACQUET Vincent II FR 2486 0

2567 DE QUEIROS Jose FR 2487 0

2568 MACQUET Patrick FR 2488 0

2569 MILLET Michel FR 2489 0

2570 COLSON Herve FR 2544 0

2571 DAUPHIN Michel FR 2545 0
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2572 GAUCHER Julien FR 2546 0

2573 TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 0410 0

2574 SAKKAS George GR 0493 0

2575 PAPADAKIS John GR 0510 0

2576 GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 0544 0

2577 KARAKATSANIS George GR 0547 0

2578 MAYRAGANIS Kostas GR 0586 0

2579 ATHANASIOU Athanasios GR 0591 0

2580 FILINIS Giorgos GR 0611 0

2581 TREMOULIS Nick GR 0786 0

2582 GEVEZOS K GR 0787 0

2583 FELEKIDIS Panagiotis GR 0819 0

2584 MICHALIS Athanasios GR 0820 0

2585 MAROULIS Evangelos GR 0823 0

2586 BALOMENOS Alexander GR 0824 0

2587 LONTZETIDIS Konstantinos GR 0825 0

2588 ARGYROS Christos GR 0888 0

2589 ATHANASIOU Michalis GR 0889 0

2590 SAVVOPOULOS Ioannis GR 0891 0

2591 PAPADIMITRIOU Dimitrios GR 0892 0

2592 TETRIGKAS Konstantinos GR 0893 0

2593 PAPAZACHARIOU Vassilios GR 0895 0

2594 PAPAECONOMOU Michael GR 0919 0

2595 CHRONOPOULOS George GR 0966 0

2596 SOTOPOULOS Charalampos GR 0970 0

2597 BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 1157 0

2598 KASIDOKOSTAS George GR 1158 0

2599 SERVETAS Dimitrios GR 1159 0

2600 BALOMENOS Alex GR 1161 0

2601 METOS Apostolos GR 1163 0

2602 KARALIAS T GR 1164 0

2603 VEVES G GR 1166 0

2604 KINTATOS N GR 1167 0

2605 SOTIROPOULOS J GR 1168 0

2606 MAROULIS V GR 1169 0

2607 SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 1197 0

2608 FOTIADIS Nikos GR 1514 0

2609 MALOUTAS Ioannis GR 1587 0

2610 APOSTOLEAS J GR 1598 0

2611 KOUKIS Antonis GR 1611 0

2612 VAITSIS Achileas GR 1705 0

2613 ARGYROPOULOS Dimitris GR 1708 0

2614 DAMOULAKIS Aris GR 1709 0

2615 TSAKLIDIS Nikolaos GR 1710 0

2616 LIANTOS George GR 1711 0

2617 KIKRILIS Pavlos GR 1750 0

2618 TRIANTOS Alkinoos GR 1755 0

2619 MELIDIS Michalis GR 1843 0

2620 GRIGORIADIS Stathis GR 1848 0

2621 GKOPTZIAS Anastasios GR 1987 0

2622 MARNELAKHS George GR 1989 0

2623 IOANNIDIS George GR 1990 0

2624 FESATIDIS Lefteris GR 1991 0

2625 FOUNTIS Dimitrios GR 1993 0

2626 DRAKOYLIS Iakovos GR 1996 0

2627 TSILIGKOS Dimitrios GR 2109 0

2628 KARAVASILIS Konstantinos GR 2115 0

2629 TZITZIKAS George GR 2255 0

2630 GAVRIILIDIS Athanasios GR 2272 0

2631 MANOUILIDIS Christos GR 2275 0

2632 RIZOS Aggelos GR 2276 0

2633 KARAVVAS Kiriakos GR 2293 0

2634 NEOFYTOS Almpert Konstantinos GR 2330 0

2635 QUIROA Erson GT 0194 0

2636 HERNANDEZ Jacobo GT 0333 0

2637 CATALAN Roberto GT 0335 0

2638 COLINDREZ Mario GT 0496 0

2639 CACERES Carlos GT 0497 0

2640 LOPEZ Estuardo GT 0498 0

2641 PADILLA Roberto GT 0499 0

2642 HERRERA Vinicio GT 0771 0

2643 HERNANDEZ Alex GT 0772 0

2644 NAVAS Marvin GT 0773 0

2645 URRACA Jose GT 0775 0

2646 NOJ Edgar GT 0776 0

2647 DE LEON Guillermo GT 0777 0

2648 SILVA Luis GT 1718 0

2649 REYES Randy GT 1719 0

2650 MEJIA Danilo GT 1898 0

2651 KALAMPALIKIS Kostas GR 2442 0

2652 RIGOUTSOS Dimitris GR 2570 0

2653 DRAMOUNTANIS Panagiotis GR 2571 0

2654 SORO Slobodan HR 0192 0

2655 PAULOVIC Nadir HR 0249 0

2656 ETEROVIC Boze HR 0334 0

2657 MARTINJAK Predrag HR 0338 0

2658 FEHER Adam HU 0184 0

2659 SIMON Zsolt HU 0238 0

2660 Tibor Boros HU 0437 0

2661 TARCSAY Peter HU 1198 0

2662 MOLNAR Gabor HU 1201 0

2663 FEHER Csaba HU 1202 0

2664 TORDA Tamas HU 1203 0
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2665 RENKUS Tibor HU 1213 0

2666 AUER Janos HU 1214 0

2667 HASAN Rudy ID 0264 0

2668 KANG James Lang ID 0265 0

2669 KHOURY Hani JO 1643 0

2670 HALAWEH Nael JO 1659 0

2671 SHAHEEN Safwan JO 2144 0

2672 ALTWAL Fakhri JO 2146 0

2673 KAWR Issa JO 2147 0

2674 KHOURI Tariq JO 2148 0

2675 KALAWI Mohammad JO 2149 0

2676 AWAD Salama JO 2150 0

2677 MIZUUCHI Seiji JP 1071 0

2678 ANDOU Harumi JP 0843 0

2679 KASHIWAGI Junichi JP 0700 0

2680 HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 0516 0

2681 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 0515 0

2682 KITATANI Yoshimi JP 0455 0

2683 TANABE Tokuyuki JP 0430 0

2684 ENOMOTO Mitsuaki JP 2739 0

2685 KONDO Takeshi JP 2736 0

2686 TANAKA Ryoichi JP 2076 0

2687 CHUUKAI Masahisa JP 1404 0

2688 MANO Masamitsu JP 1398 0

2689 MOTOMATSU Ryo JP 1072 0

2690 CHO Jun Hyuk KR 1738 0

2691 KIM Young Chull KR 0231 0

2692 SIN Nam Ho KR 0344 0

2693 KANG Ho Gyu KR 0363 0

2694 KIM Hyun Jung KR 0524 0

2695 KIM Seong Gwan KR 0565 0

2696 LEE Sang Heon KR 0584 0

2697 CHO Jung Duck KR 0598 0

2698 LEE Hong Sueng KR 0822 0

2699 YOON Myoung Sin KR 0899 0

2700 KIM Jae Sam KR 0901 0

2701 LEE Seung Kyun KR 0906 0

2702 CHOO Sung Il KR 0907 0

2703 KIM Kyu Sik KR 0944 0

2704 CHOI Mun Gap KR 0945 0

2705 KO Cheol Soo KR 0946 0

2706 LEE Kang Geun KR 0947 0

2707 YOU Jae Young KR 0948 0

2708 CHO Chan Ho KR 0951 0

2709 OH Sung Yong KR 0953 0

2710 KIM Youong Woo KR 1230 0

2711 PARK Jung Suk KR 1231 0

2712 KWUN Young Il KR 1234 0

2713 JEONG Byung Hoon KR 1235 0

2714 KIM Jin Sam KR 1238 0

2715 YOO Jeen Hee KR 1239 0

2716 KIM Kyng Min KR 1240 0

2717 SHIN Young Soon KR 1243 0

2718 KIM Byung Soo KR 1245 0

2719 AHN Joong Young KR 1246 0

2720 HA Kyung Ho KR 1247 0

2721 PARK Dong Hee KR 1252 0

2722 CHO Oh Bok KR 1253 0

2723 KIM Suk Yoon KR 1254 0

2724 KIM Won Geun KR 1256 0

2725 KIM Gi Hyun KR 1258 0

2726 SEO Yang Su KR 1259 0

2727 PARK Jang Sik KR 1261 0

2728 KIM Young Chul KR 1262 0

2729 YANG Jun Young KR 1264 0

2730 CHAE Bum Suk KR 1265 0

2731 KIM Young In KR 1266 0

2732 KIM Sun Jong KR 1267 0

2733 PARK Chu Bok KR 1268 0

2734 CHEON Ju Yeong KR 1523 0

2735 PARK Tae Jun KR 1524 0

2736 JEON Sung Il KR 1874 0

2737 LEE Jae Gu KR 1883 0

2738 KANG Seung Gu KR 2013 0

2739 LIM Jung Min KR 2016 0

2740 SONG Jung Man KR 2028 0

2741 LEE Chung Jae KR 2037 0

2742 SONG Eun Ju KR 2048 0

2743 NO Han Chol KR 2064 0

2744 JANG Dug Jin KR 2068 0

2745 KWEON Giyoung KR 2241 0

2746 KIM Jin Young KR 2243 0

2747 JEON Jungwu KR 2247 0

2748 KWON Young Gap KR 2248 0

2749 LEE Hoon Hwi KR 2252 0

2750 KIM Bo Mi II KR 2253 0

2751 PARK Soo Hyang KR 2260 0

2752 LIM Taeyang KR 2261 0

2753 CHOI Eun Ji KR 2262 0

2754 KIM Moon Tae KR 2264 0

2755 LEE Kyo Suk KR 2317 0

2756 KIM Dong Hwan KR 2318 0

2757 PARK Joung Sung KR 2320 0
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2758 KIM Jae Jun KR 2322 0

2759 CHOO Min Chang KR 2325 0

2760 CHOI Woo Jin KR 2327 0

2761 KIM Gi Bong KR 2328 0

2762 PARK Jisu KR 2391 0

2763 HA JI YOUNG KR 2397 0

2764 PARK Hauntark KR 2420 0

2765 KIM Jungmi KR 2427 0

2766 KIM Ho Jin KR 2430 0

2767 CHO Jungyoung KR 2432 0

2768 MOON Hee Eung KR 2462 0

2769 KIM Seong Gwan KR 2463 0

2770 LEE Guk In KR 2464 0

2771 CHOI Gyeong Jun KR 2482 0

2772 LEE Jae Kwang KR 2515 0

2773 YOON Min Sup KR 2534 0

2774 ABOUD Ahmad LB 1690 0

2775 NADER Aboud LB 1691 0

2776 NAKHAL Wissam LB 1692 0

2777 SALAMEH Pier LB 1693 0

2778 RIZEK Rimon LB 1694 0

2779 SHAKER Samir LB 1695 0

2780 ALKADI Mounia LB 1699 0

2781 AJOUZ Hadi LB 1701 0

2782 ALNAKHALL Jozeif LB 1703 0

2783 ALAZAR Asaad LB 1704 0

2784 FORRAI Miklos HU 1215 0

2785 VINCZE Jozsef HU 1216 0

2786 NASTEV Roman HU 1217 0

2787 ELMONTASER Mosab LY 1892 0

2788 ELSALAK Mohamed LY 1895 0

2789 AMISH Mohamed LY 1897 0

2790 ATEIG Abdulmoez LY 2310 0

2791 ABD ELATY Amer MA 2305 0

2792 FARAHAT Bo Shoaib MA 2306 0

2793 ZIN ELABDIN Mawly MA 2308 0

2794 BIN ZAKOUR Karim MA 2311 0

2795 SIMON Laszlo HU 1924 0

2796 KISS Istvan HU 1925 0

2797 ACHTEN G LU 1946 0

2798 BRAJOVIC Danilo ME 1451 0

2799 NEDOVIC Milan ME 1454 0

2800 IVANOVIC Zarko ME 1457 0

2801 RAICKOVIC Igor ME 1466 0

2802 DJORDJEVIC Ivica ME 1470 0

2803 KRIVOKAPIC Stevan ME 1471 0

2804 TATAR Vanja ME 1472 0

2805 BRACANOVIC Igor ME 1493 0

2806 STEVOVIC Milos ME 1494 0

2807 BORILOVIC Veselin ME 1495 0

2808 VUJOVIC Nebojsa ME 1497 0

2809 GRAHOVAC Srdjan ME 1498 0

2810 PERANOVIC Rade ME 1499 0

2811 POPOVIC Milo ME 1500 0

2812 IVANOVIC Djoko ME 1501 0

2813 LATKOVIC Igor ME 1547 0

2814 BANOVIC Borislav ME 1548 0

2815 BANOVIC Mladen ME 1549 0

2816 VUSUROVIC Ivan ME 1557 0

2817 DRASKOVIC Dragan ME 1558 0

2818 LALICIC Milos ME 1559 0

2819 VERA ELIAS MX 0402 0

2820 FERIA Luis Abraham MX 0241 0

2821 CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 0407 0

2822 CAMACHO CARDENAS Jose farnando MX 0581 0

2823 VAZQUEZ Luis MX 0650 0

2824 PONCE Joel MX 0651 0

2825 PLATA Manuel MX 0710 0

2826 CHAPA Salvador MX 0716 0

2827 GONZALEZ Rene MX 0793 0

2828 UGALDE Omar MX 0816 0

2829 MARTINEZ Mario Alberto MX 0817 0

2830 CARRILLO Cesar MX 0818 0

2831 GARCIA Ernesto MX 1014 0

2832 SALINAS Miguel MX 1017 0

2833 CALDERON Leon MX 1018 0

2834 GARCIA Hugo MX 1019 0

2835 MORALES Salinas MX 1020 0

2836 CARRANZA Salvador MX 1022 0

2837 MIRANDA Francisco MX 1023 0

2838 VAZQUEZ Ramirez MX 1024 0

2839 MARTINEZ Eduardo MX 1101 0

2840 CABRERA Jose Luis MX 1102 0

2841 PLATA Raymundo MX 1271 0

2842 GALVAN Faustino MX 1343 0

2843 BALDERAS Jose Jaime MX 1344 0

2844 PAREDES Jose A MX 1352 0

2845 BALDERAS Jorge MX 1364 0

2846 MARTINEZ Francisco MX 1365 0

2847 BARROSO Froylan MX 1366 0

2848 CANAS Pascual MX 1385 0

2849 BRAVO Juan Carlos MX 1386 0

2850 DELGADO Ubaldo MX 1387 0
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2851 RODRIGUEZ Jorge MX 1388 0

2852 VARGAS Raymundo MX 1389 0

2853 SANCHEZ ZAVALA Pascual MX 1390 0

2854 GALLARDO Samuel MX 1391 0

2855 MENDOZA Vincente MX 1392 0

2856 ALVARADO Miguel MX 1393 0

2857 FLORES Raul MX 1394 0

2858 VAZQUEZ Rafael MX 1395 0

2859 ORTEGA Ricardo MX 1601 0

2860 EDUARDO leon MX 1602 0

2861 CARRILLO Martin MX 1603 0

2862 LOPEZ Jose MX 2336 0

2863 VUSUROVIC Luka ME 1560 0

2864 KAPA Miodrag ME 1561 0

2865 TAYLOR Francisco NI 0183 0

2866 GARCIA Noel NI 0318 0

2867 SOZA Mario NI 0320 0

2868 MARTINEZ Berman NI 0457 0

2869 SILVIO EDEN Soza NI 0458 0

2870 GARCIA Roberto NI 0459 0

2871 TABLADA Henry NI 0462 0

2872 KRAUDY Bismark NI 1342 0

2873 MORENO Giovanni NI 1345 0

2874 BLANDON Rene NI 1346 0

2875 LOPEZ Rafael NI 1348 0

2876 CUADRA Humberto NI 1349 0

2877 LEON Francisco NI 1360 0

2878 LOPEZ Gerald NI 2117 0

2879 NOVAKOVIC Dragan ME 1562 0

2880 MIHALJEVIC Boris ME 1563 0

2881 BRAJOVIC Vuk ME 1580 0

2882 ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 1593 0

2883 OZBAY Turgut NCBF 2100 0

2884 VAN AART Puck NL 2813 0

2885 SPRENKELS Peter NL 0221 0

2886 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 0276 0

2887 BREUR Joke NL 0281 0

2888 VAN GRINSVEN Guus NL 0348 0

2889 THYSSEN Ben NL 0413 0

2890 SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 0549 0

2891 VAN HAMOND Monique NL 0561 0

2892 VAN HAMOND Ad NL 0562 0

2893 STOKKERMANS Jos NL 0614 0

2894 DEN OTTER Franz NL 0617 0

2895 VAN KUIJK Frans NL 0633 0

2896 KOOREVAAR Ad NL 0673 0

2897 ARNOUTS Jan NL 0674 0

2898 RUUD Holscher NL 0676 0

2899 WITTENS Kees NL 0837 0

2900 SMITS Piet NL 0839 0

2901 VASSEUR Patrick NL 0917 0

2902 KEUTEN Ludy NL 0918 0

2903 SARI Ismail NL 0921 0

2904 OUWENDIJK Bernardus NL 0927 0

2905 VAN DIJK Sharon NL 0933 0

2906 HULTERMANS Bart NL 0937 0

2907 BRAND Karel NL 0972 0

2908 VAN LIEROP Hans NL 0984 0

2909 DALLINGA Meerten NL 1292 0

2910 BLANKERS Piet NL 1589 0

2911 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 1592 0

2912 OZTURK Bahadir NL 1751 0

2913 ANNEVELDT Jim NL 1831 0

2914 VINK Robert NL 1849 0

2915 VAN DEN HEUVEL Wiljan NL 1945 0

2916 SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 1972 0

2917 SNELLEN Hans Jr NL 1984 0

2918 ESSEN John NL 2128 0

2919 VAN RAAIJ Roij NL 2295 0

2920 GERCEK Murat NL 2394 0

2921 DAVRANMAZ Jucel NL 2520 0

2922 KOTVOJS Markus NO 0728 0

2923 INER Yalcin NO 0753 0

2924 ERCAN Rukan Ismail NO 0754 0

2925 SOERENSEN Arne Egil NO 0755 0

2926 MADSEN Morten NO 0756 0

2927 LILLESTOEL Kjell NO 0757 0

2928 DAVIDSEN Geir NO 0758 0

2929 CLEAVERLEY Peter NO 0759 0

2930 Ekim Gazi NO 0760 0

2931 LOEVIG Bjorn NO 0761 0

2932 ANDERSEN Velle NO 0762 0

2933 BOERRESEN Flemming NO 0764 0

2934 PATINO Gustavo PA 1776 0

2935 VALENCIA Marcos PA 0248 0

2936 VARGAS Fernando PA 0336 0

2937 GONZALEZ Efrain PA 0337 0

2938 ACOSTA Daniel PA 0500 0

2939 VASQUEZ Ormelis PA 0501 0

2940 CASTILLO Lino PA 0502 0

2941 MARIN Nelson PA 0503 0

2942 BARDAYAN Rafael PA 0778 0

2943 ARAUZ Alexis PA 0779 0
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2944 SATURNO Herminio PA 0780 0

2945 RENTERIA Hector PA 0781 0

2946 GUERRA Alfredo PA 0782 0

2947 RAMOS Antonio PA 0783 0

2948 FREITAS Jorhan PA 0784 0

2949 RAMOS Abdiel PA 0785 0

2950 URRIOLA Gaspar PA 1777 0

2951 LEZCANO Abdiel PA 1778 0

2952 DIAZ Jorge PE 1779 0

2953 BERNAL Alcibiades PA 1780 0

2954 ESPINOZA Manuel PA 1781 0

2955 CASTILLO Erick PA 1782 0

2956 PEREYRA Ricardo PE 0245 0

2957 AGUILAR Daniel PE 0326 0

2958 BARDALES CAYO PE 0403 0

2959 LLANOS Jorge PE 0484 0

2960 WONG Ronald PE 0738 0

2961 JARA Silvio PE 0739 0

2962 CALDERON Mario PE 0740 0

2963 TENORIO Eduardo PE 0741 0

2964 AGUIRRE Maximo PE 1123 0

2965 NOYA Rafael PE 1124 0

2966 QUISPE David PE 1133 0

2967 VILLARREAL Angel PE 1134 0

2968 JAUREGUI Sixto PE 1136 0

2969 TACOSTA Fernando PE 1137 0

2970 FLORES Peter PE 1138 0

2971 VIZCARRA Edgar PE 1139 0

2972 ARANA Ruben PE 1140 0

2973 ZEGARRA Victor PE 1141 0

2974 UBILLUS Carlos PE 1142 0

2975 ZEGARRA Juan PE 1143 0

2976 REVILLA Carlos PE 1144 0

2977 PEREIRA Ricardo PE 1309 0

2978 ALEJOS Freddy PE 1673 0

2979 TAY Fernando PE 1675 0

2980 SAAVEDRA Ronald PE 1680 0

2981 BRACAMONTE Jorge PE 1681 0

2982 ROJAS Arturo PE 1685 0

2983 CALDERON Alberto PE 1686 0

2984 CRIADO Jose PE 1687 0

2985 RODRIGUEZ Irvin PE 1689 0

2986 ALVAREZ Adolfo PE 1805 0

2987 YEPES Fernando PE 1806 0

2988 RINGEBO Stig NO 0766 0

2989 LARSEN Sjur Gaarder NO 1671 0

2990 WROLDSEN Jens Sverre NO 1672 0

2991 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 0244 0

2992 SILVA Joao PT 0475 0

2993 RIO Manuel PT 1277 0

2994 FIGUEIREDO Antonio PT 1280 0

2995 VELOSO Paulo PT 1282 0

2996 VENDA Carlos PT 1303 0

2997 GOMES Joao PT 1830 0

2998 MENEZES Miguel PT 1965 0

2999 CARVALHO Pereira PT 1967 0

3000 FERNANDES Vitor PT 1974 0

3001 Pinto Vítor PT 2287 0

3002 AHMED Alaa Din SD 1896 0

3003 BISCAIA Jose PT 2289 0

3004 CALDAS Jose Fernando PT 2354 0

3005 LOHMANDER Peter SE 0433 0

3006 TAY QUOC Co SE 0660 0

3007 SVENDSEN Torsten SE 0661 0

3008 PETER Palffy SE 0672 0

3009 BERGGREN Jan SE 1185 0

3010 BLOMDAHL Lennart SE 1199 0

3011 AKESSON Michael SE 1209 0

3012 CATO Freddy SE 2165 0

3013 KARATAY Cemil SE 2381 0

3014 KIRMAN Koray TR 0252 0

3015 BEYAZ Ekrem TR 0351 0

3016 ERCIYAS Ibrahim TR 0378 0

3017 YURT Remzi TR 0394 0

3018 KUSLU Azbey TR 0412 0

3019 GUNBATTI Metin TR 0414 0

3020 OZFIDAN Ozkan TR 0511 0

3021 TASDOGAN Bunyamin TR 0527 0

3022 DURSUN Emre TR 0528 0

3023 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 0545 0

3024 DALYAN Semir TR 0558 0

3025 DIRIK Ali TR 0559 0

3026 DEMIRCAN Umit TR 0568 0

3027 ARITURK Mehmet Ender TR 0593 0

3028 BUYUKTUNCER Murat TR 0594 0

3029 MUSLU Ibrahim TR 0603 0

3030 AK Ilhan TR 0607 0

3031 AKCAN Murat TR 0612 0

3032 DERELI Ferhat TR 0613 0

3033 OZCAN Ahmet Yucel TR 0627 0

3034 UZUN Eren TR 0629 0

3035 YILDIRIM Erkan TR 0832 0

3036 ZAFRAK Mutlu TR 0834 0
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3037 ONER Mert TR 0835 0

3038 UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 0845 0

3039 EROGLU Sezgin TR 0846 0

3040 FERAH Yilmaz TR 0848 0

3041 DANIS Dilaver TR 0849 0

3042 YILMAZ Coskun TR 0850 0

3043 VURMAZ Yunus TR 0851 0

3044 IRTURK Levent TR 0852 0

3045 SATIR Orhan TR 0853 0

3046 TAC Emrah TR 0854 0

3047 KAYMAS Ahmet TR 0856 0

3048 KURT Musa TR 0859 0

3049 OZDEMIR Baybora TR 0860 0

3050 BUYUK Fikret TR 0887 0

3051 SEYHAN Ibrahim TR 0894 0

3052 GUMUS Baris TR 0896 0

3053 AKGUN Hayri TR 0897 0

3054 YANIK Onder TR 0910 0

3055 NESLIOGLU Rustu TR 0916 0

3056 KIR Sadik Unal TR 0956 0

3057 ONEL Hasan Bora TR 0957 0

3058 AKGUL Recep TR 0958 0

3059 ARCAN Ozcan Can TR 0959 0

3060 EVLIYAGIL Cihan TR 0960 0

3061 EROL Abdulhakim TR 0961 0

3062 ALBAS Adnan TR 0962 0

3063 KONUR Murat TR 0964 0

3064 ORUC Metin TR 0965 0

3065 BULAK Erhan TR 0974 0

3066 CAKAL Zeki TR 0976 0

3067 BARLAS Mehmet TR 0977 0

3068 KILIC Hayri TR 1113 0

3069 PEKER Mehmet Gokhan TR 1115 0

3070 MAVIS Engin TR 1116 0

3071 BUGDAYCIGIL Atilla TR 1117 0

3072 SAHIN Kubilay TR 1119 0

3073 DUYDU Salih TR 1120 0

3074 SEKER Ozgur TR 1205 0

3075 KULCELER Kenan TR 1223 0

3076 KARAKURT Nurettin TR 1225 0

3077 TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 1226 0

3078 COREKCI Oguz TR 1478 0

3079 ERGUN Erdal TR 1479 0

3080 OZTAVLI Sami TR 1480 0

3081 SAGLAM Mehmet TR 1481 0

3082 TURAN Nurettin TR 1482 0

3083 MUTLU Kartal TR 1483 0

3084 TAR Selcuk TR 1484 0

3085 CIMEN Bulent TR 1485 0

3086 KIYAK Ali TR 1486 0

3087 DELI Burhan TR 1509 0

3088 MAVILER Ali TR 1511 0

3089 TURKER Cevdet TR 1512 0

3090 TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 1513 0

3091 OZEN Huseyin TR 1515 0

3092 AYVA Ismail TR 1518 0

3093 CINAR Cem Tolga TR 1519 0

3094 ALTINCEKIC Mehmet TR 1520 0

3095 DUNDAR Halil Esref TR 1521 0

3096 GUNAL Gulhan TR 1522 0

3097 SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 1526 0

3098 OZCAN Duygu TR 1527 0

3099 CAKAR Firat TR 1528 0

3100 BABUSCU Metin TR 1529 0

3101 CELIK Nedim Senol TR 1530 0

3102 TOMAK Hayri TR 1531 0

3103 GOLELI Harun TR 1532 0

3104 TOPUZ Ali TR 1533 0

3105 KOSE Ibrahim TR 1534 0

3106 DEMIREL Ahmet TR 1536 0

3107 DEMIR Huseyin TR 1537 0

3108 BAYRAK Erdal TR 1538 0

3109 TOSUN Salim TR 1540 0

3110 PULATLI Serdar TR 1541 0

3111 YILMAZ Taskin TR 1542 0

3112 USTUN Ahmet TR 1543 0

3113 YALCIN Adem TR 1544 0

3114 CETINKAYA Arzu TR 1545 0

3115 AYDIN Serap TR 1546 0

3116 GURBETLI Selahattin TR 1576 0

3117 GURKAN Ediz TR 1578 0

3118 ALTINTAS Omer TR 1579 0

3119 SARILAR Bulent TR 1585 0

3120 GERMI Cumabey TR 1586 0

3121 KARA Haluk TR 1595 0

3122 CETINKAYA Emrah TR 1607 0

3123 SEZER Habil TR 1617 0

3124 ASLAN Fesih TR 1729 0

3125 SEMIZ Ayhan TR 1731 0

3126 OZIL Zihni TR 1735 0

3127 KILIC Halil TR 1740 0

3128 ATABEY Celil TR 1741 0

3129 OKCI Levent TR 1742 0
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3130 SEVINC Gencer TR 1743 0

3131 OKUR Erhan TR 1744 0

3132 AYDEMIR Asim TR 1747 0

3133 SAHIN Erdogan TR 1759 0

3134 ERYELER Cengiz TR 1769 0

3135 CEVIKBAS Murat TR 1847 0

3136 YAVUZ Hakki TR 1888 0

3137 CAVUSOGLU Hakan TR 1889 0

3138 ARGON Abdul Aziz TR 1904 0

3139 ADIGUZEL Hakan TR 1905 0

3140 RAY Umut TR 1910 0

3141 COLAKOGLU Mehmet Metin TR 1951 0

3142 TERZI MURAT Ridvan TR 1954 0

3143 CALISKAN Onder TR 1960 0

3144 TEKKELI Salih TR 2096 0

3145 OZDEMİR Fadil TR 2099 0

3146 YAYALAR Bora TR 2101 0

3147 CUMUR Ahmet TR 2126 0

3148 BAL Berkan TR 2129 0

3149 OZAN Ahmet Utku TR 2133 0

3150 YILMAZ Mehmet Cem TR 2136 0

3151 ASIROGLU Ferdi TR 2169 0

3152 ERKUL Murat TR 2170 0

3153 YILMAZ Osman TR 2171 0

3154 GUNGOR Arda TR 2172 0

3155 OZSOY Hasan TR 2173 0

3156 CANSEVER Ayberk TR 2174 0

3157 BAYRAK Murat TR 2175 0

3158 KURBETLI Selahittin TR 2177 0

3159 AKAR Ozgur TR 2178 0

3160 YORUKOGLU Murat TR 2179 0

3161 ELVER Baris TR 2181 0

3162 ALTUNKAL Serdar TR 2183 0

3163 TASDEMIR Baris TR 2186 0

3164 METE Onur Ahmet TR 2188 0

3165 SAVTEKIN Ali TR 2189 0

3166 ALTINDAL Nejat TR 2190 0

3167 KURTER Serhan TR 2191 0

3168 ERDURMAZ Cengizalp TR 2192 0

3169 AY Muti TR 2259 0

3170 KABADAYI Fahri Cem TR 2344 0

3171 YAMAN Haci Arap TR 2368 0

3172 ARIK Erkan TR 2389 0

3173 MUFTUOGLU Ibrahim TR 2393 0

3174 SUBASI Alper TR 2395 0

3175 ISREAL Jamil US 0469 0

3176 HERNANDEZ Sergio US 0470 0

3177 CRUZ Lupe US 0472 0

3178 LE Thang US 0722 0

3179 HALLON Carlos US 0723 0

3180 BISHOP Jim US 0724 0

3181 HAFF Brian US 0725 0

3182 SHOVAK Jim US 0727 0

3183 DEAMATO Joe US 0996 0

3184 FERRARA Tony US 0998 0

3185 ROSSMAN Tom US 1000 0

3186 WALLACE Lloyd US 1001 0

3187 ASHBY George US 1002 0

3188 DELORME Charlie US 1004 0

3189 CRISTIANO John US 1005 0

3190 JOHNSON Bill US 1006 0

3191 KIM William US 1007 0

3192 PAGE Bob US 1107 0

3193 ELSHAAR Bassel US 1109 0

3194 LAWRENCE Ellis US 1112 0

3195 DIAB Khalil US 1313 0

3196 VIGUERA Adrian US 1317 0

3197 VU Thanh US 1318 0

3198 JACOBSON John US 1333 0

3199 THOMSEN Tommy US 1334 0

3200 COHEN Gary US 1335 0

3201 LAMERS Fred US 1336 0

3202 BANYAI Peter US 1337 0

3203 HENRICKSON Jim US 1338 0

3204 HANSEN Mark US 1339 0

3205 EAKE Gary US 1340 0

3206 GONZALES Mercedes US 1783 0

3207 DAO Duc US 1784 0

3208 RIVERA Joel US 1785 0

3209 CASTILLO Allen US 1786 0

3210 HOANG Kim US 1787 0

3211 VO Lan US 1789 0

3212 GALINDO Nacho US 1790 0

3213 RAIFORD Robert US 1791 0

3214 FRANKEL Paul US 1792 0

3215 LENIS Jairo US 1793 0

3216 BROWN Charles US 1794 0

3217 GONZALEZ Nelson UY 1455 0

3218 DEL CASTILLO Miguel A UY 1458 0

3219 BRAVO Walter UY 1461 0

3220 GRAUER Claudio UY 1462 0

3221 ETCHETTO Rubens UY 1467 0

3222 DE FERRARI Martin UY 1468 0
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3223 FERNANDEZ Gonzalo UY 1477 0

3224 ANTOLINEZ Julio VE 0460 0

3225 ZULUAGA Marco VE 0461 0

3226 HERNANDEZ Alfonso VE 0653 0

3227 TOBON Jaime VE 0702 0

3228 GARCIA Jose Mao VE 0712 0

3229 LOAIZA Nelson VE 0713 0

3230 RAMIREZ Jaime VE 0714 0

3231 QUINTERO Javier VE 0715 0

3232 MENDEZ Jose VE 1026 0

3233 ALMAGRO Marconi VE 1085 0

3234 LOPEZ Jose VE 1087 0

3235 BECERRA Alvaro VE 1090 0

3236 HERNANDEZ Jose VE 1092 0

3237 VALLES Hugo VE 1094 0

3238 MARTOS Valmore VE 1096 0

3239 CASTANEDA Jorge VE 1098 0

3240 ORTIZ Milvier VE 1347 0

3241 ALTAMIRANDA Gabriel VE 1358 0

3242 BANOS Jorge VE 1359 0

3243 MORENO Carlos VE 1368 0

3244 HERNANDEZ Juan VE 1371 0

3245 ANGARITA Pedro VE 1372 0

3246 ORTIZ Manuel VE 1373 0

3247 COLMANARES Alfredo VE 1374 0

3248 RAMIREZ Mario VE 1375 0

3249 GARCIA William VE 1376 0

3250 MORENO Maikell VE 1377 0

3251 HURTADO Eduardo VE 1378 0

3252 SANCHEZ Ventura VE 1379 0

3253 GONZALEZ Ramon VE 1796 0

3254 MATERAN Antonio VE 1797 0

3255 AREVALO Jorge VE 1798 0

3256 LUIS Emilio Rodriguez VE 1799 0

3257 DARIO Pineiro VE 1800 0

3258 WILMER Hernandez VE 1801 0

3259 LOPEZ Diego VE 1802 0

3260 MONCADA Antonio VE 1803 0

3261 MARIN Joel VE 1804 0

3262 ALTAMIRANDA Brumar VE 2119 0

3263 LABRADOR Omar VE 2121 0

3264 SANTIAGO Mario VE 2122 0

3265 DE LUCIA Felice VE 2203 0

3266 GARCIA Luis VE 2204 0

3267 LOPERA Wilfer VE 2205 0

3268 MONTES Javier VE 2207 0

3269 TRAN Dinh Tuan VN 0452 0

3270 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 0518 0

3271 DANG Dinh Khoi VN 0828 0

3272 CHU Binh Giang VN 1233 0

3273 NGUYEN Quoc Vuong VN 1414 0

3274 TRAN Chi Cuong VN 1416 0

3275 NGUYEN QUANG Phat VN 1853 0

3276 QUACH Dan Binh VN 1854 0

3277 NGUYEN Cong Trieu VN 1875 0

3278 TONG HO QUOC Dung VN 1877 0

3279 PHAN NGUYEN NHAN Phu VN 1887 0

3280 NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 2010 0

3281 NGUYEN An Toan VN 2012 0

3282 LE Phuc Thien VN 2014 0

3283 NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 2017 0

3284 VU Minh Phat VN 2021 0

3285 CHU Giang Thach VN 2023 0

3286 NGUYEN Dinh Chien VN 2024 0

3287 LE Thanh Phan VN 2025 0

3288 TRAN Duy Phong VN 2029 0

3289 THAI Dai Khanh VN 2030 0

3290 LE Ngoc Thuc VN 2032 0

3291 LE Van Bien VN 2038 0

3292 VO Thanh Phong VN 2043 0

3293 PHAN Quoc Huan VN 2046 0

3294 LIEN Minh Dat VN 2047 0

3295 PHAM Huu Tai VN 2072 0

3296 LE Ngoc Giang VN 2079 0

3297 TRUONG Trong Qui VN 2239 0

3298 NGUYEN Tien Dat VN 2242 0

3299 PHAN Thanh Loc VN 2244 0

3300 AN Thien Loc VN 2254 0

3301 LE TAN Cuong VN 2257 0

3302 NGUYEN Cao Nhan Minh Quan VN 2271 0

3303 TRAN Quoc Thai VN 2333 0

3304 PHAM Canh Phuc VN 2410 0

3305 DUONG Thanh Luan VN 2416 0

3306 DUONG Thanh Trung VN 2423 0

3307 NGUYEN HUU Hanh VN 2468 0

3308 HUYNH TAN MY VN 2469 0

3309 NGUYEN Anh Tai VN 2471 0

3310 MAI Ngoc Son VN 2476 0

3311 NGUYEN Quang Anh VN 2527 0

3312 LU Dinh Sang VN 2530 0

3313 DUONG Thanh Luan VN 2533 0

3314 NGUYEN NGOC Thanh VN 2626 0

3315 PHAN THUC Vinh VN 2627 0



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

3316 VAN ANH Quoc VN 2628 0

3317 HO NGOC Thai VN 2629 0

3318 NGUYEN VI Tri VN 2630 0

3319 FLORIS Deou ZA 2302 0

3320 CASSIM Monier ZA 2303 0

3321 NAIR Clinton ZA 2304 0

3322 RICHARD Bradly ZA 2307 0

3323 DERELI Ferhat TR 2396 0

3324 GOK Arzu TR 2481 0

3325 BAHCECI Mehmet TR 2517 0

3326 MARTIN Jose ES 0988 0

3327 WOLFS Marco NL 2346 0

3328 HOLKA Ger NL 2644 0

3329 VAN DER HEIJDEN Peter NL 0939 0

3330 JOSE Escudeiro PT 2631 0

3331 JOSE Cardoso PT 2632 0

3332 Luis Santos PT 2633 0

3333 NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 0827 0

3334 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 1227 0

3335 PINTO Ricardo PT 1289 0

3336 Paulo Palhares PT 2634 0

3337 Manuel Rio PT 2635 0

3338 OH Young Je KR 2245 0

3339 HONGSUB Sim KR 2733 0

3340 SEO Kang Il KR 2734 0

3341 YAZICI Harun TR 2731 0

3342 COLAK Murat TR 2781 0

3343 MIN A Kim KR 2788 0

3344 HOFMAN Andrea NL 2787 0

3345 ASLAN Tuncay TR 0525 0

3346 KIM Seong Gwwan KR 2842 0

3347 NGUYEN Tuong Khanh Duy VN 2839 0

3348 NGUYEN Tan Minh VN 2840 0

3349 OZAYDIN Osman Kursat TR 2841 0

3350 GARCIA DUENAS Adria ES 2458 0

3351 HABERZETTL Frank DE 2137 0

3352 OZBAY Mustafa TR 2184 0

3353 LEE Sang Hun KR 2537 0

3354 NAM Juhyun KR 3103 0

3355 HERNAN Del Valle CO 3158 0

3356 RECKTENWALD Christian DE 3168 0

3357 PETER Hans Josef DE 3169 0

3358 DOGAN Sinasi TR 2727 0

3359 KIM Hannuri KR 3084 0

3360 JARAMILLO Daniel CO 3129 0

3361 RODRIGUEZ Hector Julio CO 3241 0

3362 BOLUKBAS Nesrin TR 3242 0

3363 CARREON Reyes Luis Leonel MX 3243 0

3364 MUNOZ Nelson CO 3244 0

3365 CHOI Oanho KR 3271 0

3366 ZUIJKERBUIJK Nick NL 3104 0

3367 SLIKKER Tom NL 3329 0

3368 KIM Dong Hoon KR 0228 0

3369 KURTULAN Engin TR 2821 0

3370 KREMSNE Stefan AT 3551 0

3371 AKDEMIR Halil TR 3328 0

3372 KIM Do Kyung KR 3438 0

3373 UIJTDEWILLEGEN Roland NL 2201 0

3374 KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 0595 0

3375 WON Jae Yoon KR 3516 0

3376 LEE Tae Hee KR 3136 0 24.06.2025

3377 CHO Jwa Ho KR 3156 0 24.06.2025

3378 LEE Young Min KR 0949 0 24.06.2025

3379 YOON Kyun Ho KR 2540 0 24.06.2025

3380 PARK Jeong Hyeon KR 7315 0 23.06.2025

3381 OH Jung Soo KR 2815 0 31.01.2025

3382 PARK Kun Hyoung KR 2411 0 31.01.2025

3383 JIN Yi Sub KR 0535 0 10.12.2024

3384 LEE Jong Hun KR 3430 0 12.11.2024

3385 LONG Phi Huynh VN 2716 0 27.08.2024

3386 TRAN Tien Phong VN 3427 0 27.08.2024

3387 LAM Han Thanh VN 3330 0 27.08.2024

3388 TRUONG Van Duc VN 2985 0 27.08.2024

3389 NGUYEN Dinh Nui VN 3259 0 27.08.2024

3390 NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 2019 0 27.08.2024

3391 NGUYEN Van Phuoc Hieu VN 2026 0 27.08.2024

3392 NGAN Tran Van VN 3090 0 27.08.2024

3393 TRUONG BE Nam VN 3098 0 27.08.2024

3394 NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 1319 0 27.08.2024

3395 MAI Dang Phu VN 2822 0 27.08.2024

3396 DO DUC Hien VN 1882 0 27.08.2024

3397 TRAN Quoc Vinh VN 2035 0 27.08.2024

3398 TRAN Thai Duy VN 1417 0 27.08.2024

3399 HUYNH Thanh Hien VN 2070 0 27.08.2024

3400 HASHAS Burak TR 3017 0 25.06.2024

3401 MORALES Robinson ES 0574 0 25.06.2024

3402 KIM Jung Sub KR 2246 0 25.06.2024

3403 KIM Moo Soon KR 1237 0 25.06.2024

3404 WOO Tae Ha KR 1870 0 25.06.2024

3405 PARK Jung Hoon KR 2475 0 25.06.2024

3406 LEE Dae Woong KR 0552 0 04.03.2024

3407 JUNG Ho Suk KR 0514 0 16.11.2023

3408 LEE Shin Young KR 1884 0 16.11.2023



Rank Name Fed. Player ID Pnts PP A B C D E F G H I J K L M

3409 CHO Bang Yeon KR 2067 0 31.10.2023

3410 LEE Jung Ick KR 1931 0 12.09.2023

3411 PIZA Alejandro CO 0386 0 29.07.2023

3412 LEE Taeho KR 2421 0 11.07.2023

3413 CHOI Jong Bok KR 2066 0 11.07.2023

3414 YOUNG Seob kim KR 2732 0 11.07.2023

3415 CHOI Sung Won KR 0108 0 20.06.2023

3416 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 0599 0 20.06.2023

3417 CENET Lutfi TR 0114 0 20.06.2023

3418 COKLU Murat Naci TR 0117 0 20.06.2023

3419 SANCHEZ Daniel ES 0109 0 20.06.2023

3420 SAYGINER Semih TR 1829 0 20.06.2023

3421 LEE Choong Bok KR 0124 0 20.06.2023

3422 HAN Jieun KR 2933 0 20.06.2023

3423 DUONG Anh Vu VN 0141 0 20.06.2023

3424 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 0138 0 20.06.2023

3425 JUNG Hae Myoung KR 1236 0 20.06.2023

3426 PARK Jung Min KR 2071 0 20.06.2023

3427 KIM Hyun Suk KR 0180 0 25.01.2023

3428 NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 2717 0 25.01.2023

3429 CHO Jae Ho KR 0115 0 06.01.2023

3430 HAYASHI Namiko JP 0522 0 06.01.2023

3431 Park Su Ah KR 0858 0 06.01.2023

3432 LEE Kyung Wook KR 1255 0 06.01.2023

3433 JEONG Bo Ra KR 2031 0 06.01.2023

3434 KANG In Su KR 2313 0 06.01.2023

3435 RYU Ji Won KR 2422 0 06.01.2023

3436 IM Jun Hyuk KR 2062 0 06.01.2023

3437 LEE Hong Ki KR 2651 0 17.12.2022

3438 KIM Bong Chul KR 0904 0 17.12.2022

3439 PALAZON Javier ES 0135 0 17.12.2022

3440 SEO Sam Il KR 0840 0 17.12.2022

3441 CHOI Jae Dong KR 1228 0 17.12.2022

3442 CHOI Dong Sun KR 2853 0 17.12.2022

3443 LEE Seung Jin KR 0564 0 17.12.2022

3444 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 0398 0 17.12.2022

3445 JANG Nam Guk KR 0548 0 17.12.2022

3446 Oh Tae Jun KR 1250 0 17.12.2022

3447 BULUT Savas TR 0136 0 17.12.2022

3448 KIM Hyun Woo KR 0903 0 17.12.2022

3449 KIM Ra Hee KR 0905 0 17.12.2022

3450 SHIN Nam Ho KR 2465 0 17.12.2022

3451 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 0898 0 17.12.2022

3452 GOO Min Soo KR 2049 0 17.12.2022

3453 LIM Tae Soo KR 0222 0 17.12.2022

3454 HWANG Durk Hee KR 0254 0 17.12.2022

3455 LEE Tae Hyun KR 0283 0 17.12.2022

3456 JUNG Chan Kook KR 0418 0 17.12.2022

3457 LEE Kuk Sung KR 0622 0 17.12.2022

3458 JUNG Hae Chang KR 0902 0 17.12.2022

3459 KIM Jong Won KR 0950 0 17.12.2022

3460 KIM In Ho KR 0955 0 17.12.2022

3461 PARK Heung Sik KR 1869 0 17.12.2022

3462 LEE Sang Dae KR 2008 0 17.12.2022

3463 KWON Hyeok Min KR 2036 0 17.12.2022

3464 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 2065 0 17.12.2022

3465 KIM Im Gwon KR 2386 0 17.12.2022

3466 PARK Myoung Gyoo KR 2388 0 17.12.2022

3467 HONG Jongmyeong KR 2390 0 17.12.2022

3468 PARK Dongjun KR 2426 0 17.12.2022

3469 YUKSEL Adnan TR 0113 0 17.12.2022

3470 LEE Mi Rae KR 1878 0 02.11.2022

3471 Bang Jeong Geuk KR 2970 0 01.11.2022

3472 KANG Dong Koong KR 0110 0 01.11.2022

3473 OH Sung Uk KR 2069 0 01.11.2022

3474 MA Minh Cam VN 0224 0 01.11.2022

3475 SEO Hyun Min KR 0523 0 01.11.2022

3476 MORI Yusuke JP 0362 0 01.11.2022

3477 KO Sang Woon KR 2648 0 01.11.2022

3478 CHO Keon Hwi KR 2007 0 01.11.2022

3479 LEPPENS Eddy BE 0118 0 01.11.2022

3480 MARTINEZ David ES 0347 0 01.11.2022

3481 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 0411 0 01.11.2022

3482 KIM Jae Guen KR 0146 0 01.11.2022

3483 UM Sang Pil KR 0227 0 01.11.2022

3484 PARK In Su KR 0621 0 01.11.2022

3485 KANG Min Gu KR 2321 0 01.11.2022

3486 SHIN Jung Ju KR 2018 0 01.11.2022

3487 KIM Tae Kwan KR 1876 0 01.11.2022

3488 KIM Byeong Ho KR 2238 0 01.11.2022

3489 Jeon In Hyeok KR 2249 0 01.11.2022

3490 HAN Jiseung KR 2444 0 01.11.2022

3491 JANG Dae Hyung KR 2466 0 01.11.2022

3492 KIM Young Seob KR 0596 0 01.11.2022

3493 LEE Young Hoon KR 1872 0 01.11.2022

3499 KO Kyung Nam KR 0279 0 13.09.2022

3500 KANG Sang Ku KR 0392 0 13.09.2022

3501 OH Kyung Hui KR 0207 0 13.09.2022

3502 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 0153 0 28.06.2022

3503 CAPAK Can TR 0142 0 28.06.2022

3504 MONTES Antonio ES 1819 0 28.06.2022

3505 KIM Jin Ah KR 3044 0 28.06.2022

3506 MAYOR Ivan ES 2829 0 28.06.2022
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3507 NGO Dinh Nai VN 0127 0 28.06.2022

3508 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 0377 0 28.06.2022

3509 SRUONG Pheavy KH 2722 0 28.06.2022

3510 HIDA Orie JP 1964 0 28.06.2022

3511 KO Jun Seo KR 2831 0 28.06.2022

3512 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 0104 0 28.06.2022

3513 LEE Sun Woong KR 2251 0 28.06.2022

3514 YANG Kyo Chun KR 1934 0 28.06.2022

3515 Kwon Ki Yong KR 2720 0 28.06.2022

3516 KIM Byung Seob KR 1251 0 28.06.2022

3517 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 0520 0 28.06.2022

3518 SAKAI Ayako JP 2737 0 28.06.2022

3519 KIM Jong Wan KR 0285 0 28.06.2022

3520 LEE Yun Sung KR 1229 0 28.06.2022

3521 JUNG Bo Yoon KR 1244 0 28.06.2022

3522 KIM Yong Soo KR 1260 0 28.06.2022

3523 KANG Seung Yong KR 1932 0 28.06.2022

3524 LEE Jong Joo KR 1933 0 28.06.2022

3525 LEE Sang Cheol KR 2424 0 28.06.2022

3526 SUNG Sangeun KR 2425 0 28.06.2022

3527 SIM Min Jun KR 2536 0 28.06.2022

3528 Gil Woo Cheol KR 2312 0 28.06.2022

3529 YOON Seong Su KR 2315 0 22.06.2022

3530 LEE Jung Soo KR 2467 0 22.06.2022

3531 MAHDI Fneish LB 2365 -6 -8 2

3532 DOGANOGLU Adem TR 3262 -6 -8 2

3533 JUNHYEOK Pyeon KR 3634 -8 -8

3534 GORGUC Hakan TR 3565 -8 -8

3535 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 0349 -9 7 -16

3536 GOKSU Volkan TR 3138 -16 -16

3537 SEVINCLI Aydin TR 3665 -16 -16

3538 CELIK Sabir TR 2675 -16 -16


